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EVENT
EVENT
EVENT
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SHOOT DATE
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TYPE SHOT AT

SINGLES 100
HANDICAP 100
DOUBLES 100
SINGLES 100
HANDICAP 100
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Page No. 1
FROST BITE SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 01/13/2007
SINGLES
TOP 1 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 98 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 14



Page No. 1

FROST BITE SINGCLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 01/14/2007
SINGLES
TOP 1 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONAID E 98 PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 9



Page No. 1
FROST BITE HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 01/13/2007
HANDICAP
TOP 1 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
2 5 06 18054 SNYDER BEN A 93 19.0 PA S.JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 7



Page No. 1

PROST BITE HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 01/14/2007
HANDICAP
TOP 1 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
2 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B S0 25.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



Page No. 1
FROST BITE DOURLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 01/13/2007
DOUBLES
TOP 1 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 5 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 81 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 02/10/2007 SINGLES 200
EVENT # 2 02/10/2007 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 02/11/2007 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 4 02/11/2007 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # &5 02/11/2007 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

ADDED PRIME
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSO

SQUAD/POS ATA #

44
44
03
83
06
03
04
06
05
07

PFRIONRPRNORNDRN
NWNWROUTS R R

31363
04185
14535
03278
18054
16237
16294
17027
15401
60300

NAME

MORBETO J MAX
BELCHER ROY H IIT 93
CONKLIN DAVID B 86
WERTMAN RONALD E 86

SNYDER BEN A

200 - SINGLES
ALL SCORES

SINGLES

96

83

STABINSKI NATHAN J 82
STEPHENS JUANITA C 83
METZGER WALTER D 83
FIDLER C MICHAEL 76
KOSCELNAK FRANCIS 81

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

10

SINGLES

94
94
96
91
90
85
84
82
85
78

TOTAL

190
187
182
177
173
167
167
165
161
159

R SHOOT sSINGLES 2ND
CIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

02/10/2007

PA
PA
PA
Pa
PA
OH
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

VET
S.JR
S.JR
LADY



Page No. 1
ADDED PRIMER SHOOT HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 02/10/2007
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 3 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 89 19.0 PA LADY
1 4 03 16237 STABINSKI NATHAN J 87 21.0 OH S.JR
1 5 06 18054 SNYDER BEN A 87 25.0 PA S.JR
3 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 79 19.5 PA S.VT
1 2 07 60300 KOSCELNAK FRANCIS 77 0.0 PA
2 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 77 25.0 PA
2 2 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 72 26.0 PA
3 4 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 71 19.0 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8



Page No. 1
ADDED PRIMER SHOOT SINGLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 02/11/2007
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
2 4 (03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 98 PA
3 4 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 93 PA
1 3 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H TIIT 92 PA VET
1 2 03 16237 STABINSKI NATHAN J 91 OH S.JR
3 3 03 14719 YOUNG ROBERT L 91 PA
4 4 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 91 PA
1 4 97 02330 CHUPRINSKI DAVID D 89 PA
1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 88 PA
4 2 06 17027 METZGER WALTER D 87 PA
3 2 06 18054 SNYDER BEN A 86 PA S.JR
3 1 03 15122 GOODMAN ANDREA 85 PA LADY
1 5 81 03643 CAMPBELL AL 84 PA
2 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 78 PA S.VT
2 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 77 PA S.VT
3 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 74 PA
4 1 98 00524 MADER KENNETH C 72 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 16



Page No. 1
ADDED PRIMER SHOOT HANDICAPR

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 02/11/2007
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 5 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 83 25.0 PA
3 4 06 18054 SNYDER BEN A 81 19.0 PA S.JR
3 5 06 17027 METZGER WALTER D 80 20.5 PA
2 1 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 78 23.5 PA S.VT
2 5 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 77 23.5 PA
2 2 81 03643 CAMPBELL AL 73 22.0 PA
2 3 01 12720 STABINSKI RAYMOND 72 22.0 OH
2 4 03 16237 STABINSKI NATHAN J 72 21.0 OH S.JR
3 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 69 19.0 PA S.VT
3 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 65 19.0 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10



Page No. 1
ADDED PRIMER SHOOT DOUBLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 02/11/2007
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 2 06 18054 SNYDER BEN A 78 PA S.JR
1 4 (03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 76 PA
1 3 03 16237 STABINSKI NATHAN J 71 OH S.JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3



Page No. 1

ADDED WAD SHOOT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/10/2007

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
2 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 87. 25.0 PA
3 4 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 85 19.0 PA S.VT
3 2 07 60300 KOSCELNAK FRANCIS 84 20.0 PA
1 4 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 82 20.5 PA VET
3 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 82 19.5 PA S.VT
3 5 06 18054 SNYDER BEN A 78 19.0 PA S.JR
4 1 98 00524 MADER KENNETH C 78 20.0 PA
1 5 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 77 22.5 PA
2 3 97 02330 CHUPRINSKI DAVID D 76 26.0 PA
4 2 01 11216 PEBERDY WILLIAM 76 20.0 PA
2 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 74 27.0 PA
1 2 05 12733 RIDALL VAN L 70 22.0 PA
1 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 68 22.0 PA S.VT
2 5 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 66 27.0 PA
1 3 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 62 21.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 15



Page No. 1
ADDED WAD SHOOT DOUBLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/10/2007
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
0 0 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 86 PA VET
1 4 (03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 84 PA
1 3 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 83 PA
1 2 06 18054 SNYDER BEN A 75 PA S.JR
1 1 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 74 PA
1 5 44 05385 BOHENSKY STANLEY A 69 PA S.VT
2 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 55 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 7



Pare No. 1
ADDED WAD SHOOT SINGLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/11/2007
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 2 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 98 PA
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 95 PA
2 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 PA VET
3 5 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 95 PA
1 3 97 02392 GLEIXNER MIKE T 93 PA
2 1 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 92 PA
2 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 92 PA VET
2 3 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 90 PA LADY
4 1 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 90 PA
2 2 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 89 PA
3 4 44 26505 LAUVER PAUL 86 PA
1 5 97 02330 CHUPRINSKI DAVID D 85 PA
4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 84 PA S.VT
1 1 44 33006 NUSS J ROBERT 83 PA
3 2 06 19738 CAMPBELL WILLIAM T 82 PA
4 4 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 79 PA S.VT
4 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 74 PA S.VT
3 1 06 13915 VARNER RICK L 73 PA
3 3 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 60 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 19



Page No. 1
ADDED WAD SHOOT HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/11/2007
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 2 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 88 22.5 PA
2 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 87 25.5 PA
3 1 06 13915 VARNER RICK L 83 20.0 PA
3 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 82 19.5 PA S.VT
3 5 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 82 19.0 PA S.VT
2 3 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 79 26.5 PA VET
1 4 44 26505 LAUVER PAUL 76 23.0 PA
4 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 75 20.5 PA S.VvT
5 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 75 27.0 PA
2 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 73 25.0 PA
5 3 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 69 26.5 PA
1 1 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 67 23.5 PA S.VT
3 2 06 19738 CAMPBELL WILLIAM T 67 20.0 PA
3 3 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 67 20.0 PA
1 5 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN T 60 21.5 PA LADY
2 5 97 02330 CHUPRINSKI DAVID D 59 26.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 16



Page No. 1

ADDED wWAD SHOOT DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/11/2007

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 5 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 87 PA
0 0 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 84 PA VET
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 83 PA
1 3 97 02392 GLEIXNER MIKE T 70 PA
1 2 44 33006 NUSS J ROBERT 61 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 04/14/2007 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 04/14/2007 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 04/14/2007 DOUBLES 100
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Page No. 1
16 YD SPRING TROPHY SHOOT

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/14/2007
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
4 1 44 06442 BRIGHTBILL RAYMOND 100 PA
3 2 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 98 PA
2 3 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 96 PA
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 PA VET
2 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 95 PA
3 5 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 95 PA S.VT
4 3 05 14129 NAGLE CALVIN A 85 PA
5 1 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 95 PA
5 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 95 PA
6 1 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 95 PA VET
4 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 93 PA S.VvT
1 2 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 92 PA
1 3 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 92 PA S.VT
1 4 89 03310 MARTIN D GARTH 88 PA
1 5 06 11680 FRED FEASTER 88 PA
5 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 87 PA LADY
5 5 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 87 PA S.VT
4 2 06 18054 SNYDER BEN A 86 PA S.JR
3 4 06 17027 METZGER WALTER D 85 PA
4 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 84 PA S.VT
1 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 83 PA S.VT
2 5 05 16773 LARUE ELDON C 82 PA
5 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 82 PA S.VT
3 3 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 77 PA S.VT
3 1 07 61067 MILLER COREY J 66 PA S.JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 25



Page No. 1 v
DBILLS SPRING TROPHY SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/14/2007

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 3 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 91 PA
2 5 44 06442 BRIGHTBILL RAYMOND 91 PA
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B ' 86 PA
1 3 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 83 PA
1 5 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 80 PA S.VT
1 2 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 75 PA S.VT
2 1 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 74 - PA
2 2 06 18054 SNYDER BEN A 72 PA S.JR
2 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 65 PA LADY
3 4 87 05210 CRONE ARTHUR P 63 PA
3 5 06 13290 PLOTTS ROBERT W 62 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 11



Page No. 1
HNDCP SPRING TROPHY SHOOT

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/14/2007
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
4 2 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 91 21.5 PA S.VT
1 2 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 90 21.5 PA
2 2 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 89 24.0 PA
2 1 44 06442 BRIGHTBILL RAYMOND 86 24.5 PA
2 5 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 85 23.0 PA S.VT
4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 85 19.5 PA S.VT
5 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 83 26.0 PA
3 3 06 18054 SNYDER BEN A 82 25.0 PA S.JR
4 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 82 19.0 PA LADY
2 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 81 25.5 PA
5 3 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 81 26.0 PA
1 3 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 80 22.0 PA S.VT
1 5 05 16773 LARUE ELDON C 80 20.5 PA
3 4 06 17027 METZGER WALTER D 80 20.5 PA
3 2 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 79 19.0 PA S.VT
4 5 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 76 20.5 PA VET
4 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 75 20.5 PA S.VT
2 3 05 14129 NAGLE CALVIN A 74 25.0 PA
3 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 74 22.0 PA S.VT
1 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 73 22.0 PA S.VT
1 4 89 03310 MARTIN D GARTH 67 20.0 PA
3 1 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 65 20.0 PA S.VT
5 1 87 05210 CRONE ARTHUR P 63 25.5 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 23



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 03/31/2007 SINGLES 200
EVENT # 2 03/31/2007 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 04/01/2007 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 4 04/01/2007 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 5 04/01/2007 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
ADDED SHOT SHOOT SINGCGLES
- KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/01/2007

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
2 1 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 99 PA
1 2 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 98 PA
1 3 90 00112 BOND ROBERT E 96 PA
2 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 96 PA VET
1 4 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 94 PA
1 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 93 PA
2 4 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 91 PA
1 1 99 10247 EMS DOUGLAS W 88 PA
3 5 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 88 PA
3 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 84 PA S.VT
3 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 83 PA S.VT
3 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 79 PA S.VT
3 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 78 PA S.vT
2 3 97 02330 CHUPRINSKI DAVID D 43 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 14



Page No. 1
ADDED SHOT SHOOT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/01/2007

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
2 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 90 19.0 PA S.VT
2 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 86 19.0 PA S.vT
1 4 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 84 23.5 PA
1 3 90 00112 BOND ROBERT E - 83 24.5 PA
2 5 99 10247 EMS DOUGLAS W 82 21.0 PA
1 2 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 81 23.0 PA
1 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 81 24.0 PA
1 1 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 78 23.5 PA
2 1 07 61067 MILLER COREY J 60 i9.0 PA S.JR
2 2 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 59 20.0 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10



Page No.

1

ADDED SHOT SHOOT SINGLES 2ND
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #
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03
89
79
99
44
99
93
87
84
44
85
88
37
92
96
85
80
97
06
09
04
91
06
07
07
06
02
96
91
98
98
06
07
84
44
98
02
06
89
80
04
00
06

14535
06879
03880
00205
09322
01118
02359
03825
00168
33883
00246
06863
19752
04308
00256
00318
06213
02392
18054
02058
13451
00171
14832
60300
60002
17027
15897
02377
01675
01022
05045
19738
60003
00225
33006
04229
14328
13046
03760
07344
12165
00008
10172

200 - SINGLES

ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
CONKLIN DAVID B 97
STAHL RAYMOND E 99
BITNER JAMES B 96
DELONG KENNETH A 23
CLEMMER JAY H JR 94
ROMANIA LILLIAN I 96
TARCZA ROBERT L 96
ROBBINS CURTIS V 98
OTT LESTER R 98
PENSYL BOB 97
BEAUSEJOUR REMI C 92
PLOTTS ALAN E 93
RUFFINO PHILIP 97
GUY JIM 91
COLLINS MIKE 94
VOUGHT WILLIAM C 96
RANCK TERRY R 95
GLEIXNER MIKE T 87
SNYDER BEN A 94
CASTLE CECIL R 91
ST CLAIR DEVON L 93
WALKER GARY C 93
WOLFE WILLIAM K 92
KOSCELNAK FRANCIS 88
SWISHER JACOB H 91
METZGER WALTER D 92
VON BARTHELD DON 86
SHICK MILO J 84
SCHOONOVER BERT A 88
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 83
WOLFE K ALLEN 88
CAMPBELL WILLIAM T 88
ST CLAIR DEE L 93
HOUSEKNECHT ROWLAN 91
NUSS J ROBERT 88
ROMANIA DOMINIC S 86
DAVIS CODY A 85
ROBBINS ZACCHEUS V 88
KEEFER EDWARD J 85
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 81
KRAMMES BRIAN P 84
STCLAIR DOYLE 84
KRAMMES SARAH C 85

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 43

SINGLES

97
95
98
100
99
97
96
93
93
93
98
97
91
97
94
91
91
99
91
94
92
91
91
94
90
88
94
96
91
95
89
89
84
84
86
88
88
84
83
87
84
81
72

TOTAL

194
194
194
193
193
193
192
191
191
190
190
190
188
188
188
187
186
186
185
185
185
184
183
182
181
180
180
180
179
178
177
177
177
175
174
174
173
172
168
168
168
165
157

03/31/2007

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
NY
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
FL
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

S.VT
LADY

VET

S.JR

S.JR



Page No. 1
ADDED SHOT SHOOT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/31/2007
-HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
1 3 06 13046 ROBBINS ZACCHEUS V 88 19.0 NY S.JR
4 5 06 17027 METZGER WALTER D 88 20.5 PA
1 5 06 18054 SNYDER BEN A 87 19.0 PA S.JR
1 1 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 86 20.5 PA VET
5 3 91 00171 WALKER GARY C 84 21.0 PA
1 4 07 60300 KOSCELNAK FRANCIS 83 20.0 PA
4 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 83 19.0 PA S.VT
4 4 92 04308 GUY JIM 83 20.0 PA
5 2 88 05426 TEA JOEL H 80 21.0 PA
4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 78 19.5 PA S.VvT
4 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 74 20.5 PA S.vT
1 2 07 61067 MILLER COREY J 72 19.0 PA S.JR

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
5 4 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 94 22.5 PA S.VT
5 1 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 72 22.0 PA L-VvT

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
6 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 90 25.0 PA S.JR
6 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 88 24.0 PA
2 1 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 86 25.5 PA
2 4 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 83 25.0 PA
2 2 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 76 24.0 PA
3 4 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 69 25.0 PA
2 3 87 03825 ROBBINS CURTIS V 57 24.5 NY

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
3 2 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 91 . 27.0 PA
2 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 78 26.5 PA VET
3 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 78 27.0 PA
3 3 44 33883 PENSYL BOB 75 26.5 PA
3 5 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 72 27.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 26



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 04/21/2007 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 04/21/2007 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 3 04/21/2007 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 4 04/21/2007 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 04/21/2007 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 6 04/22/2007 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 7 04/22/2007 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 8 04/22/2007 DOUBLES 100



Page No.

1 HIGH

OVER ALL REPORT

ALL SHOOTERS

SHOOT DATE

04/21/2007
04/21/2007

ATA #

95
44
03
84
44
93
06
44
07
99
02
96
78
03
81
09
o8
95
92
96
05
05
95
06
06
98
03
02

02364
04185
14535
00168
25819
02359
19738
30960
60300
13370
15897
00256
08321
10016
03643
02058
01022
01622
04308
00272
13000
12733
02032
11684
14832
05041
11415
14119

SINGLES SINGLES
SINGLES SINGLES

NAME

MCGUFFIN LLOYD H
BELCHER ROY H III
CONKLIN DAVID B
OTT LESTER R
KRONE JACK C
TARCZA ROBERT L
CAMPBELL WILLIAM T
MITCHELL ROBERT
KOSCELNAK FRANCIS
LYNN RODNEY R

VON BARTHELD DON
COLLINS MIKE
ALLEN CHARLES D
FOOTE RICHARD J
CAMPBELL AL
CASTLE CECIL R
GILBAUGH ROBERT C
MOORE TIMOTHY J
GUY JIM

HOLM RONALD R
SHEPHERD- GARY J
RIDALL VAN L
MERRIAM LEON A
MYERS CHRIS J
WOLFE WILLIAM K
ROMAN DANIEL D
HILENSKI MARK W
HUNTER ORVILLE S

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 28

T
SINGLES

TOTAL SCORE

490
486
486
485
483
478
474
471
469
467
466
464
460

457 .

457
450
450
449
449
448
448
448
443
441
437
437
435
431

VET

VET



Page No. 1

16¥YD 2300 REGISTERED TARGETS
KEYSTONE SPORTSMENS ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/22/2007

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
5 1 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 99 PA VET
1 5 93 (02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 97 PA
6 1 95 02364 MCGUFFIN LLOYD H 97 VT
2 4 97 02330 CHUPRINSKI DAVID D 96 PA
6 4 95 01622 MOORE TIMOTHY J 96 VT
2 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 94 PA
4 3 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 94 PA
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 93 PA VET
1 3 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 93 PA S.VT
3 1 98 00524 MADER KENNETH C 93 PA
4 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 93 PA S.VT
4 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 92 PA
6 5 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 92 NY
5 4 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 91 PA
6 2 95 02032 MERRIAM LEON A 91 vT
1 4 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 90 PA VET
5 2 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 90 PA
4 5 11 05640 SWEITZER DONALD F 89 PA S.VT
3 2 01 11916 PEBERDY WILLIAM 88 PA
6 3 96 00272 HOLM RONALD R 88 vT S.VT
4 2 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 87 PA S.VT
5 5 10 04075 LIPETZ MICHAEL 87 CT
3 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 86 PA S.VT
2 2 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 85 PA S.VT
2 3 06 17027 METZGER WALTER D 85 PA
1 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 81 PA S.VT
5 3 92 02749 BAVERO JERRY J 79 PA
2 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 63 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 28



Page No. 1
HNDCP 300 REGISTERED TARGETS
KEYSTONE SPORTSMENS ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/22/2007
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
3 4 92 02749 BAVERO JERRY J 87 20.0 PA
1 5 06 11680 FRED FEASTER 84 20.0 PA
3 3 96 00272 HOLM RONALD R 81 20.5 VT S.VT
5 2 01 11916 PEBERDY WILLIAM 81 20.0 PA
1 2 06 17027 METZGER WALTER D 80 20.5 PA
1 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 80 19.0 PA S.VT
5 1 98 00524 MADER KENNETH C 80 20.0 PA
1 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 74 20.0 PA
1 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 68 20.5 PA S.VT
5 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 68 20.0 PA S.VT
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
4 4 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 87 23.0 PA
4 5 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 87 22.5 PA
3 1 95 01622 MOORE TIMOTHY J 84 22.0 VT
4 1 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 84 22.5 PA
3 2 95 02032 MERRIAM LEON A 80 22.0 vT
5 3 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 78 22.0 PA S.VT
4 3 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 77 23.5 PA S.VT
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
6 4 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 83 25.0 PA
6 2 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 80 25.5 PA
4 2 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 72 24.0 PA
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
2 3 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 88 26.0 PA VET
6 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 88 27.0 PA VET
2 5 97 02330 CHUPRINSKI DAVID D 86 26.0 PA
2 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 84 26.5 PA VET
2 1 95 02364 MCGUFFIN LLOYD H 83 27.0 VT
2 4 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 76 .27.0 NY
6 5 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 76 27.0 PA
6 3 44 33883 PENSYL BOB 75 26.5 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 28



Page No. 1

DBIL,.S 200 REGISTERED TARGETS
KEYSTONE SPORTSMENS ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/22/2007

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 1 95 02364 MCGUFFIN LLOYD H 89 vT
2 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 87 PA VET
3 3 44 33883 PENSYL BOB 86 PA
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 85 PA VET
3 5 97 02330 CHUPRINSKI DAVID D 85 PA '
1 5 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 78 PA
2 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 77 PA S.VT
1 4 95 01622 MOORE TIMOTHY J 75 vT
3 4 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 74 PA
2 5 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 72 PA
1 2 95 02032 MERRIAM LEON A 71 vT
1 3 96 00272 HOLM RONALD R 62 vT S.VT
2 3 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 60 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 13



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT ¢ 1 05/26/2007 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 05/26/2007 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 05/26/2007 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 05/27/2007 SINGLES 200
EVENT # 5 05/27/2007 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 6 05/28/2007 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 7 05/28/2007 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 8 05/28/2007 SINGLES 100
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Pege No. 1
PRELIMINARY DAY SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/26/2007

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
10 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 100 AR PA
14 2 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 100 AA NY
10 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 99 AA PA VET
15 3 44 05566 BORNMAN EMERSON E 98 AA PA
16 2 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 98 AA NY
12 1 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 97 AA PA
14 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 97 AA PA
14 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 96 AA PA
14 3 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R 95 AR PA
14 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 92 AA PA VET
11 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 99 A_ PA
16 1 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 99 A_ NY VET
10 3 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 98 A_ PA
13 4 91 02665 BRADER DAVID L 98 A NJ
16 3 37 09456 GRAVES GORDON C 97 A_ NY VET
12 3 44 28126 MANETTA JOHN P 96 A_ PA
12 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 96 A_ PA S.VvT
2 4 97 02330 CHUPRINSKI DAVID D ‘95 A_ PA
15 5 02 11435 HAMILTON KAYLYNN 95 A_ PA LADY
12 2 84 02402 FRANTZ HARVEY E 94 A_ PA
13 3 44 18822 HARDICK CARL 94 A_ PA S.VT
1 3 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 93 A_ PA VET
7 4 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 93 A_ PA S.VT
7 5 94 00310 FRALEY ANDE M 93 A_ PA
11 4 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 93 A_ PA S.VT
8 5 07 52457 STINE PETE 81 A_ PA
10 5 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 96 B PA
1 2 97 02392 GLEIXNER MIKE T 94 B PA
7 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 94 B PA VET
7 1 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 89 B NY
16 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 88 B PA S.VT
10 4 95 03687 BETTS WALTER E 86 B PA
8 4 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 85 B PA
13 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 71 B PA L-VT
11 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 94 c PA
16 5 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 94 c PA
13 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 92 c pPA S.JR
2 5 06 11680 FEASTER FRED F 89 C PA
15 1 35 04823 FRANK ARTHUR W 88 c PA
11 2 06 17027 METZGER WALTER D 87 C PA S.VT
8 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 86 c PA S.VvT
15 2 06 13761 WEBER DAVID R 93 D PA
4 5 97 00242 ANDERSON WARREN 89 D NH VET
8 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 85 D PA S.VT
8 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 85 D PA S.VT
15 4 04 10645 MCCORD JEAN F 84 D PA LADY
1 5 07 61067 MILLER COREY J 82 D PA S.JR
7 2 92 02749 BAVERO JERRY J 82 D bA



Page No. 2
PRELIMINARY DAY SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/26/2007

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES . CLASS
4 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 76 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 49



Page No. 1
PREILLITMINARY DAY DOURLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/26/2007

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS
1 3 S2 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 96 ARh PA
2 2 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 96 AA NY
2 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 96 AA PA
5 3 44 05566 BORNMAN EMERSON E 96 AA PA
3 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 91 AA NY
2 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 89 AA PA
1 5 44 28126 MANETTA JOHN P 96 A_ PA
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 88 A_ PA VET
5 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 88 A PA VET
1 1 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 91 B PA
5 1 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 91 B PA
5 5 02 11435 HAMILTON KAYLYNN 90 B PA LADY
1 2 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 89 B PA VET
5 4 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 85 B PA S.vT
2 3 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R 84 B PA
3 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 83 B PA
3 1 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 72 B NY VET
4 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 90 c PA S.JR
3 5 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 85 Cc PA S.vr
3 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 73 Cc PA S.VT
4 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 77 D PA S.VT
4 5 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 76 D PA
1 4 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 67 D PA
4 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 56 D PA L-VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 24



Page No. 1
PRELIMINARY DAY HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/26/2007
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
1 2 80 07540 MANETTA NANCI L 88 19.5 PA LADY
1 5 97 00242 ANDERSON WARREN 88 19.5 NH VET
8 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 87 19.0 PA S.VT
1 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 86 20.0 PA
1 4 06 13761 WEBER DAVID R 83 20.0 PA
2 2 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 82 21.5 NY
1 3 04 10645 MCCORD JEAN F 81 19.0 PA LADY
8 4 06 17027 METZGER WALTER D 81 20.0 PA S.VT
8 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 80 20.5 Pa S.VT
8 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 717 19.0 PA S.vT
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
2 3 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 92 23.5 PA S.VT
2 5 06 11680 FEASTER FRED F 90 23.0 PA
12 5 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 90 22.0 PA S.VT
12 2 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 84 22.5 PA
3 3 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 82 23.0 PA S.vT
3 1 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 75 23.0 PA VET
12 3 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 73 22.0 PA L-vT
2 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 72 22.0 PA S.VT
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
12 4 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 95 24.5 NY
3 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 91 24.0 PA
6 4 95 03687 BETTS WALTER E 88 25.5 PA
7 5 02 11435 HAMILTON KAYLYNN 88 25.0 PA LADY
12 1 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 88 24.0 PA S.VT
5 2 84 02402 FRANTZ HARVEY E 84 24.0 PA
3 4 07 52457 STINE PETE 83 24.0 PA
7 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 82 25.0 PA S.JR
5 1 35 04823 FRANK ARTHUR W 81 25.5 PA
5 4 91 02665 BRADER DAVID L 80 25.0 NJ
5 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 78 25.5 PA S.vT
3 2 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 71 25.5 PA
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
10 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 96 27.0 PA
6 3 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 90 27.0 PA
10 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 90 27.0 PA VET
6 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 89 27.0 PA
7 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 87 26.5 PA
10 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 86 27.0 PA
10 3 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R 85 27.0 PA
7 3 44 05566 BORNMAN EMERSON E 83 27.0 PA
7 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 82 26.5 PA VET
10 2 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 82 27.0 NY
6 1 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 78 27.0 NY VET
4 4 97 02330 CHUPRINSKI DAVID D 69 26.5 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 42



Page No. 1
CLUBR CHAMPIONSHIPS DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/27/2007

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS

7 3 37 07426 EDWARDS ROBERT 97 AA NY

3 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 96 AA PA

7 2 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 96 AA NY

7 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 95 AA PA

4 3 44 05566 BORNMAN EMERSON E 93 AA PA

7 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 92 AA PA

9 5 44 28126 MANETTA JOHN P 91 An PA

5 5 44 33939 PEROZZI DUANE 89 AA PA

9 4 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 88 AA PA

5 1 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 95 A_ PA

9 3 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 94 A_ PA VET
9 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 89 A_ PA

7 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 87 A_ PA VET
11 2 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 80 A_ PA

4 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 96 B PA S.JR
1 2 84 05876 SHIRK THOMAS L 92 B PA

3 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 91 B PA

5 4 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 91 B PA

1 1 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 90 B PA

2 4 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 90 B PA S.VT
9 2 10 04075 LIPETZ MICHAEL 90 B CT

4 4 02 11435 HAMILTON KAYLYNN 87 B PA LADY
11 4 89 05769 GRIFFITH DAVID C 87 B PA

10 5 80 05547 TARBY WILLIAM J 85 B PA
10 2 09 02058 CASTLE CECIL R 84 B PA

10 1 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 92 C PA

2 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 91 c PA S.VT
10 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 90 C PA S.VT
1 4 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 89 c PA

1 5 44 00580 FRITZGES REBECCA J 86 C PA LADY
2 2 96 03987 GINTHER EDWARD W 85 cC PA

2 3 97 03540 LECHLEITMER JAMES 83 C PA

5 3 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 79 c PA S.VvT
4 2 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 78 Cc PA S.VT
2 1 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 73 c PA
10 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD- GARY J 87 D PA S.vVT
4 5 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 81 D PA

1 3 06 14832 WOLFE WILLIAM K 77 D PA
11 5 44 00046 BAKER SUSAN M 77 D PA LADY
5 2 44 05385 BOHENSKY STANLEY A 70 D PA S.VT
3 3 83 02103 LORAH FRANKLIN L S 34 D PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHQOTERS = 41



e MO rUB c::[—umwp:1:ON.c_;1—1(;}1}:1_1_210.?;T REZng;D :1(_350/?3/2007
RTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HT -
REYSTONE SPO 200 - SINGLES
ALIL SCORES

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES SINGLES TOTAL CLASS

16 4 37 07426 EDWARDS ROBERT 100 99 199 AA NY

22 4 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 100 99 199 AA PA

12 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 98 100 198 AA PA

15 4 97 03540 LECHLEITMER JAMES 99 99 198 AA PA

20 4 44 05566 BORNMAN EMERSON E 98 100 198 AA PA

12 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 98 99 197 AA PA

14 2 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 98 99 197 AA NY

21 4 44 33172 OLLOCK STEPHEN 98 98 196 AA PA

22 2 10 04075 LIPETZ MICHAEL 97 99 196 AA cT

21 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 96 99 195 AA PA VET
18 1 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 98 96 194 AA PA

22 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 95 29 194 AA PA

14 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 97 96 193 AA PA

19 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 96 - 97 193 AA PA

14 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 924 96 190 AR PA VET
14 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 91 92 183 AAn PA

i5 1 96 03987 GINTHER EDWARD W 98 100 198 A_ PA

16 3 37 09456 GRAVES GORDON C 100 98 198 A_ NY VET
15 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 96 98 194 A_ PA VET
5 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 97 96 193 A_ PA S.VT
16 1 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 98 95 193 A_ NY VET
21 1 90 07262 MILLER MARY A 97 96 193 A_ PA LADY
22 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 96 97 193 A_ PA S.VT
8 2 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 96 96 192 A__ PA

18 2 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 96 96 192 A_ PA

18 5 80 05547 TARBY WILLIAM J 97 95 192 A_ PA

20 5 02 11435 HAMILTON KAYLYNN 96 96 192 A_ PA LADY
6 4 97 02330 CHUPRINSKI DAVID D 96 95 191 A_ PA
8 3 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 95 96 191 A_ PA S.VT
10 1 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 97 94 191 A_ PA

18 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 95 95 190 A_ PA S.VT
5 4 80 00226 BANKERT ROBERT W 91 97 188 A_ Pa VET
21 3 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 92 95 187 A_ PA

22 3 44 28126 MANETTA JOHN P 93 93 186 A_ PA

11 5 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 24 89 183 A_ pa

14 3 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 92 88 180 A_ PA

21 5 88 02334 MILLER CHRIS E 93 87 180 A_ PA

13 4 89 05769 GRIFFITH DAVID C 85 92 177 A_ PA

13 2 06 16578 TUBACH JONDAN D 82 88 170 A _ PA JR

i3 1 06 16582 ROSBACH DERRICK J 89 79 168 A PA JR
10 4 02 13348 ARAWAY JUSTIN J 83 82 165 A_ PA JR

10 5 44 02641 ARAWAY GEORGE F 88 74 le2 A_ PA

13 3 06 16574 FOWLER DAVID K 82 80 162 A_ PA JR
11 1 06 16572 KING SCOTT N 77 76 153 A_ PA JR
2 4 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 98 98 196 B PA

8 4 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 98 97 195 B PA VET
8 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 98 96 194 B NY

12 3 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 97 93 190 B PA L-VT

is5 3 44 00580 FRITZGES REBECCA J 97 92 189 B PA LADY
6 5 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 92 95 187 B PA



Page No.

2

CLUB CH2AMPIONSHIPS 2IND 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

15
19
2
8
16
16
1

6
12
13
19
19

2
19

2
20

10
5
10
1
2
18
12
20
20

MO RWWN

RNBU RO R

WU R R WRN

97
98
83
04
98
44
44

02
92
44
04
80
06
06
99
44

06
83
44
97
89
05
92
91
04

00569
05045
03278
10509
01022
24790
03490

14328
04308
00046
14753
06213
11680
14832
10247
37812

18054
05866
32012
00242
03760
13000
05127
01437
10645

200 - SINGLES

ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
GINTHER LINDA S 89
WOLFE K ALLEN 93
WERTMAN RONALD E 93
SCHOENER NORMAN C 88
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 20
KLOBE BUCK 88
BARTLOW WALTER L 75
DAVIS CODY A 91
GUY JIM 90
BAKER SUSAN M 94
BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 89
RANCK TERRY R 95
FEASTER FRED F 88
WOLFE WILLIAM K 87
EMS DOUGLAS W 92
SCHAEFFER MAHILON B 90
SNYDER BEN A 95
BOSACK FRANK B III 94
MURRAY FRED F 91
ANDERSON WARREN 90
KEEFER EDWARD J 90
SHEPHERD- GARY J 84
GUY CYNTHIA A 88
KENESKY FRANK E 77
MCCORD JEAN F 84

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 75

SINGLES

97
91
90
93
90
92
84

96
95
90
94
86
92
92
86
88

97
91
87
87
85
90
82
89
82

TOTAL

186
184
183
181
180
180
159

187
185
184
183
181
180
179
178
178

192
185
178
177
175
174
170
166
166

05/27/2007

CLASS

oouoggoguoguououo anoaonnnQ Tt w

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
NH
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

LADY
VET
VET

S.VT

S.VT

S.JR

LADY

S.VT
S.JR

5.VT

VET
S.VT
S.VT
LADY

LADY



Page No. 1

WIND DOWIN SINGILES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2007

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
3 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 100 AA PA
2 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 99 AA 271
2 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 99 AA PA
2 2 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 98 AA NY
3 4 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 96 AR PA
7 1 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 95 AA PA VET
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H IIX 92 AA PA VET
6 5 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 98 A_ PA
6 4 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 97 A_ PA S.VT
7 3 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 96 A_ PA
8 1 98 03394 YOUNG, DALE E 96 A_ PA
6 2 44 06582 BRODT ROBERT P 95 A_ PA S.VT
7 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 33 A_ PA :
1 2 84 02402 FRANTZ HARVEY E 92 A_ PA
1 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 70 A_ PA s.vT
6 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY & 93 B PA S.JR
3 1 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON S0 B Pa VET
8 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 90 B PA 5.vT
8 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 87 B PA L-VT
1 4 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 84 B 27 VET
6 3 05 14129 NAGLE CALVIN A 924 c PA
1 1 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B IIT 88 D PA
1 3 97 00242 ANDERSON WARREN 86 D NH VET
8 5 07 61067 MILLER COREY J g4 D PA S.JR
2 3 05 12126 GESSNER HEIDI S 77 D NY LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 25



Page No.

SQUAD/POS
6 2
i4 3
i5 i
i3 3
i3 i
i3 5
10 2
i3 2
14 i
13 4
io 5
i0 1
10 3
& i
6 3
4 1
i4 2
14 4
i0 4
i5 3
<) 4
4 5
8 1
8 4
8 3
4 3
7 2
8 2
4 4
7 5
8 5
5 3
12 i
11 3
5 4
7 3
1z )
i6 4
11 4
7 4
5 5

1

RPRIG LOUITE HANDICAP 2ND 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2007

200 - HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

YARDAGE 15.0 TO 21.0

ALL SCORES
ATA # NAME HANDICAP HANDICAP TOTAL
06 13046 ROBBINS ZACCHEUS V 91 93 184
44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 52 52 184
02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 91 89 180
06 16821 ROUGHT PHYLLIS L 86 93 179
G5 16773 LARUE ELDON C 85 91 176
06 16822 HITCHCOCK BRAD 87 89 176
06 18054 SNYDER BEN A 86 89 175
02 15155 PETRZALA THOMAS M 84 S1 175
80 07540 MANETTA NANCI L 88 87 175
83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 90 84 174
$7 00242 ANDERSON WARREN 87 86 173
80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 85 86 171
44 00580 FRITZGES REBECCA J 81 89 170
83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 84 84 168
87 03292 DUNBAR RONALD E 81 86 167
04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 82 81 163
44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 75 81 160
44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 77 80 157
5% (1118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 75 78 153
04 10645 MCCORD JEAN F 75 64 139
YARDAGE 22.
44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 54 50 184
56 (03137 BOOKAMIRE RICHARD 91 87 178
87 02072 ROBBINS EDWARD R 95 83 178
98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C S1 84 175
88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 83 88 171
44 25819 KRONE JACK C 85 84 169
99 12801 KUHN ROBERT F 80 88 168
80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 84 84 168
07 60002 SWISHER JACOB H 81 82 163
$9 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 81 73 154
YARDAGE 24
79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 53 90 183
02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 93 90 183
09 02058 CASTLE CECIL R 88 94 182
44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 96 a3 178
02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 86 92 178
86 00298 GEISLER FORREST W 85 91 176
84 02402 FRANTZ HARVEY E 85 86 175
91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 82 92 174
02 10187 ROBAK, JERRY L 88 86 174
$6 02377 SHICK MILO J 84 83 172
85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 87 84 171
80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 89 78 167
05 143129 NAGLE CALVIN 2 82 85 167
03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 82 82 164
98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 79 79 158

NY S.JR
FA S.VT
PA  VET
PA LADY
PA
PA
PA S.JR
PA
PA LADY
PA S.VT
NH  VET
PA
PA LADY
Pa
PA
NY
PA 5.VT
PA S.VT
PA LADY
PA LADY
0 TO 23.0
PA  S.VT
PA
NY
A S.VT
PA
PA S.VT
PA  VET
PA L-VT
PA  S.VT
PA
0 TO 25.0
NY
PA
PA  S.VT
PA S.JR
PA VET
PA
PA
PA  VET
PA
PR
PA
PA S.VT

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0



Dage No. 2
2EITIE ILOTIE HANDICAY 2N 100

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSCCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2007

200 - HANDICAER RBY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP HANDICAP TOTAL
22 4 89 (6879 STAHL RAYMOND E 92 91 183 PA
22 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 95 88 183 PA
18 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 92 90 182 DE
22 Z 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 92 90 182 NY
22 3 37 07426 EDWARDS ROBERT 92 89 181 NY
iz 4 S92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 87 93 130 PA
16 1 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 91 89 180 NY VET
i1 1 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S . 91 87 178 PA
16 2 95 (2532 HOLDREN 3COTT W S0 87 177 BA
18 2 10 04075 LIPETZ MICHAEL 84 93 177 cT
18 3 STONER JAMES W 88 88 176 PA
ERE z 25 } HERR BEOGEE L 23 77 175 Ba
18 4 92 2 MANETTA JOHN P I1 87 88 175 PA
12 3 44 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 88 86 174 PA VET
16 3 =24 0 Y Y JAMES 23 S0 173 DA
il Z2 83 3 WERTMAN RONALD E 31 75 170 PE VET
22 I 44 25 BELLCHER ROY B 113X 22 72 154 ba VET
18 5 87 OBHRLI NILES L 80 67 147 PA

LTULAL NUMBBRK UF SHUULERKD = b3



4LUU/I NOA

: ANNIE VANLLCT O

MEMORIAL DAY . 25 Overbrook Rd.
Painted Post, NY 14870
607 937-5679/ 607 426-3030
e-mail: annieo12ga@aol.com
EVENT | CLASS WINNER TROPHY AWARDED
#1 CHAMPION| UR Ba~ -lWwomeRrR TROUT BLOCK BOOKENDS /06 4o
SGLS |AA LesteER  off TROUT STAMP PICTURE /00 1+ 29
SGLS |A JTirm Bitwee TROUT STAMP PICTURE ?9
SGLS |B BEARRY STRovPR TROUT STAMP PICTURE g¢
SGLS |c Fuek  Klobs TROUT STAMP PICTURE G4 [+ 23
sGLS |D DAVE WEBBER TROUT STAMP PICTURE g3
SGLS  |LADY Kavylyny Harsltn BorxmasSILVER BOWL 24~
SGLS _ |VET De~nans SpPAseAa ke |TIED FLIES SHADOW BOX 29
SGLS _|VET SR, | SAA TeEMmpP le TIED FLIES SHADOW BOX g¢
#2 CHAMPION| A&y STAHL CLASSIC PINTAIL DECOY 26
HDCP _ |1921YD | NMANC/ MMANETIA SUPERIOR BIRD DOG PICTURE £&
HDCP  [22-23YD Go3 &g aAaven SUPERIOR BIRD DOG PICTURE 20
HDCP  {24-25YD PAcl B Rown SUPERIOR BIRD DOGPICTURE | <24~
HDCP |2627vD | TOHN MANSETA J R |SUPERIOR BIRD DOG PICTURE 0
HDCP _ |LADY Keylyavw Hasmlbsw Bornasn |pDECOY £8
HDCcP  |VET [P0y Belcuer DECOY Fo
HDCP  |SR VET TACR KPoNE DECOY G~
#3 DBLS |CHAMPION| JOHA/ MANETIA TR AFTR PRACTICE LAB & DECOY FC |+39
DBLS |AA Ry  STauL BLACK LAB PICTURE P |+37
DBLS |A JoH~ MANETIA Sk BLACK LAB PICTURE ¢ +/f
pBLS |B TIm Bitwer BLACK LAB PICTURE 9/
DBLS |c Copy PAuLS BLACK LAB PICTURE 30
pBLS |D AMax  WoooLiNe BLACK LAB PICTURE 27
DBLS |LADY Kaylynae Hasn lox Borwmaw |WETLANDS MALLARD P4
DBLS VET C~ENE PAT Rk WETLANDS MALLARD £9
DBLS  |SRVET J AL! CLEMMER WETLANDS MALLARD S~




LUUI NOA

ANNIC VANLETY O

MEMORIAL DAY 25 Overbrook Rd.
Painted Post, NY 14870
607 937-5679/ 607 426-3030
e-mail: annieo12ga@aol.com
#4 cHAMPION| GoB -EDWARDS SPRINGER DOG BUST (29 _+7%
SGLS |AA [ JoHN FAANER TR PHEASANT & SPRINGER PIC /29 + 72
SGLS |A Eb GC-INTHER PHEASANT & SPRINGER PIC 19¢
SGLS |B MIKE  Paltaas PHEASANT & SPRINGER PIC /8¢
SGLS |c Copy DAULLS PHEASANT & SPRINGER PIC /87
sGLS |D FQMK 730SAc kA  |PHEASANT & SPRINGER PIC /&
SGLS  |LADY Nary M|lee PHEASANT SIGN /93
SGLS  |VET G-oBDoN G-RALES PHEASANT SIGN /198
SGLS [SRVET | .FRe~nK MiKkulski PHESANT SIGN (92 | par
#5 cHAMPION| o3 EbwARrDS ONE FOR THE WALL 97
DBLS |aA URBaAN yomeRr SUCCESS EAGLE @ 1+39
DBLS |A TImn Bifuer, SUCCESS EAGLE 94
DBLS |B Copy Dauls SUCCESS EAGLE ¢
DBLS |C [ eroy Cooke SUCCESS EAGLE 9 2
DBLS |D G-~ARYy SHEPARD SUCCESS EAGLE £7
DBLS |LADY Kaylovar Horn o Boonman/ CRYSTAL VASE g7
DBLS |VET DENNIS SPDANCAKE REDLIN PRINT G-
DBLS  |SRVET SAAA +e'~mplc—:-" REDLIN PRINT 2/
#6 CHAMPION|' T/An SToNET2 MANTLE CLOCK /06
SGLS |AA JIA BIFnER CARTRIDGE/SHELL CLOCK QY
SGLS |A TERT ScHoowWoveR |CARTRIDGE/SHELL CLOCK 2
SGLS _|B Coby  Daurs CARTRIDGE/SHELL CLOCK 93
sGLs _|[c Calun NAc]e CARTRIDGE/SHELL CLOCK SL.
sGLs |o ErANK  BoSAckK  |CARTRIDGE/SHELL CLOCK §&
SGLS  |LADY J &% DAULS YELLOW LAB BOX &7
SGLS  [veT PENAS S DANCALE  |YELLOW LAB BOX Sy
SGLS |SRVET FRANK M Kuls Kl YELLOW LAB BOX G




LUV NOA

MEMORIAL DAY

ANNIC VANLLCT O

25 Overbrook Rd.

Painted Post, NY 14870
607 937-5679/ 607 426-3030
e-mail: annieo12ga@aol.com

#7 cHaMPION| ZAac¢ o8B /A/< BELT BUCKLE (/84 |+24
HocP |1921vD | BRrRaAD Hifehecock |BELT BUCKLE 176

HDCP  |22-23YD Fra~k MilKus & BELT BUCKLE !/ §4

HDCP  [24-25YD Tian  B/TNER BELT BUCKLE /782

HDCP [26-27YD | Ry STAHC BELT BUCKLE /€3

HDCP  |LADY Phy //is ROUCHT SS. NECKLACE | 79

HDCP  |VET Dow Vow BarRTHELD |BELTBUCKLE /£0
HDCP__|SRVET | FRED MNMURRAY BELT BUCKLE /8%




ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44 132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE

WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

EVENT
EVENT
EVENT
EVENT
EVENT
EVENT
EVENT
EVENT
EVENT

E S e

WoOoIAUd W

SHOOT DATE

07/10/2007
07/10/2007
07/10/2007
07/14/2007
07/14/2007
07/14/2007
07/15/2007
07/15/2007
07/15/2007

TYPE SHOT AT

SINGLES
HANDICAP
DOUBLES
SINGLES
HANDICAP-
DOUBLES
SINGLES
HANDICAP
DOUBLES

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

> Ao ENTEIES



Page No. 1

TUESDAY PM SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/10/2007

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 3 00 00035 MARTIN SYLVAN R 96 PA
1 4 97 02330 CHUPRINSKI DAVID D 96 PA
1 5 05 15403 BILL MERICLE 93 PA
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 91 PA VET
1 2 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 83 PA s.vr

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



Page No. 1

FREE TARGET SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/14/2007

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
6 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 99 PA
2 4 97 02330 CHUPRINSKI DAVID D 98 PA
3 4 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 97 PA
6 4 85 04369 LONG ROBERT G 97 PA
8 2 88 02334 MILLER CHRIS E 97 PA
2 5 98 05045 WOLFE K ALLEN 96 PA VET
4 i1 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 96 PA VET
4 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 95 PA
6 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 95 PA
8 4 84 00396 JOY DENNIS G 95 PA
5 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 94 PA
7 3 04 12556 GARDNER WILLIAM M 94 PA VET
1 2 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 93 PA S.VT
3 1 91 00171 WALKER GARY C 93 PA
7 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 93 PA VET
7 4 10 04075 LIPETZ MICHAEL 93 CT
8 1 90 07262 MILLER MARY A 93 PA LADY
4 5 92 04308 GUY JIM 92 PA
1 5 01 11916 PEBERDY WILLIAM 91 PA
1 3 00 00035 MARTIN SYLVAN R 90 PA
3 3 96 03133 BURKE THOMAS 90 PA
3 5 91 04099 NICHOLS JOEL D JR 90 PA
6 1 02 14321 ZSCHUNKE CHARLES 90 PA
1 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 89 PA S.VT
4 4 04 11167 SHAPIRO HOWARD S 89 PA VET
5 5 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 88 PA
2 1 44 03490 BARTLOW WALTER L 87 PA S.VT
5 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 87 PA S.VT
4 2 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA A 86 PA LADY
5 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 86 PA S.VT
1 4 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 84 PA
2 2 95 03569 KISSINGER JERRY R 84 PA
2 3 44 03485 BARTLOW KENNETH E 80 PA VET
3 2 07 60483 MARTZ BRANDON J 77 bPA
6 2 92 02749 BAVERO JERRY J 75 PA
5 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 74 PA S.vT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 36



Page No. 1
FREE TARGET SHOOT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/14/2007
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
1 2 07 60483 MARTZ BRANDON J 87 20.0 PA
4 5 92 04308 GUY JIM 87 20.0 PA
4 1 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 86 20.5 PA VET
6 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 85 19.0 PA S.vT
1 3 00 00035 MARTIN SYLVAN R 84 20.0 PA
4 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 84 20.5 PA
1 4 91 00171 WALKER GARY C 81 21.0 PA
1 5 01 11916 PEBERDY WILLIAM 81 20.0 PA
5 4 96 03133 BURKE THOMAS 81 21.0 PA
4 4 04 11167 SHAPIRO HOWARD S 80 20.0 PA VET
6 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 74 20.5 PA S.VT
6 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 69 19.0 PA S.VT
4 2 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA A 60 19.0 PA LADY

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
3 1 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 88 23.0 PA
3 2 04 12556 GARDNER WILLIAM M 88 23.0 PA VET
5 5 44 00046 BURKE SUSAN M 86 23.0 PA LADY
7 1 90 07262 MILLER MARY A 86 23.0 PA LADY
9 1 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 86 23.0 PA
3 3 95 03569 KISSINGER JERRY R 83 23.0 PA
1 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 80 22.0 PA S.vT
5 3 91 04099 NICHOLS JOEL D JR 80 23.0 PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
3 4 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 88 24.0 PA
7 2 88 02334 MILLER CHRIS E 85 25.0 PA
3 5 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 80 24.0 PA
7 3 44 06582 BRODT ROBERT P 77 25.0 PA S.VT

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
2 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 91 27.0 PA
2 1 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 86 26.0 PA
8 3 44 05325 BOBST SAM 82 27.0 PA
7 4 84 00396 JOY DENNIS G 80 26.0 PA
2 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 79 27.0 PA VET
2 3 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 79 27.0 PA
8 1 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R 79 27.0 PA
2 4 97 02330 CHUPRINSKI DAVID D 78 26.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 33



Page No. 1
FREE TARGET SHOOT DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/14/2007

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 3 85 04369 LONG ROBERT G 91 PA
1 1 44 06808 BRUMLEY SANKEY A 81 PA
2 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 80 PA
2 4 44 00046 BURKE SUSAN M 77 PA LADY
2 5 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 77 PA
1 5 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 75 PA
1 2 02 14321 ZSCHUNKE CHARLES 68 PA
2 2 07 60483 MARTZ BRANDON J 65 PA
1 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 63 PA S.VT
2 1 91 00171 WALKER GARY C 62 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10



Page No. 1
WORKERS APPRECIATION SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/15/2007

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

2 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 98 PA

4 3 85 05839 HERB ROGER L 98 PA

5 5 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 97 PA

4 2 96 02377 SHICK MILO J 96 PA

5 4 05 15401 FIDLER C MICHAEL 96 PA

1 2 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 95 PA

1 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 PA VET
4 1 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 95 PA

2 5 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 94 PA

3 4 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 94 PA LADY
4 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 94 PA S.VT
1 3 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 91 PA JR

2 3 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 91 PA

1 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 90 PA JR

1 4 07 65690 VANDINE AMIANN O 90 PA LADY
5 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 90 PA S.VT
2 4 97 02330 CHUPRINSKI DAVID D 89 PA

3 2 96 03133 BURKE THOMAS 89 PA

3 3 84 02402 FRANTZ HARVEY E 89 PA

5 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 87 PA S.VT
5 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 85 PA S.VT
2 2 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 83 PA

4 4 99 00514 ROTHERMEL TERRY L 75 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 23



Page No. 1
WORKERS APPRECIATION SHOOT HAN
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/15/2007
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
2 4 44 24790 XLOBE BUCK 92 20.5 PA
1 1 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 85 21.0 PA
2 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 85 19.0 PA S.vr
5 5 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 84 21.5 PA S.VvT
1 3 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 83 20.0 PA
5 4 96 03133 BURKE THOMAS 76 21.0 PA
2 5 02 12084 DOVER CARL G 75 20.0 PA
2 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 74 20.5 PA S.VT
2 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 74 19.0 PA S.VT

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
5 1 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 87 23.5 PA
5 2 44 00046 BURKE SUSAN M 86 23.0 PA LADY
3 3 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 85 23.5 PA
5 3 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 81 23.0 PA
1 2 99 00514 ROTHERMEL TERRY L 74 22.5 PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
3 1 84 02402 FRANTZ HARVEY E 92 24.0 PA
3 4 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 92 24.0 PA
4 4 96 02377 SHICK MILO J 87 25.0 PA
3 5 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 81 24.0 PA
3 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 78 24.0 PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
4 3 85 05839 HERB ROGER L 93 27.0 PA
4 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 89 26.0 PA S.VT
4 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 82 27.0 PA VET
4 1 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 80 26.5 PA
6 4 44 10177 COVER JIM 76 26.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 24



Page No. 1
WORKERS APPRECIATION SHOOT DBIL.
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/15/2007

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 3 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 92 PA
1 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 89 PA VET
2 4 85 05839 HERB ROGER L 89 PA
2 2 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 87 PA S.VT
1 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 80 PA S.VT
1 1 44 06808 BRUMLEY SANKEY A 77 PA
1 5 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 77 PA
1 3 44 00046 BURKE SUSAN M 72 PA LADY
2 1 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 66 PA
2 5 99 00514 ROTHERMEL TERRY L 61 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE

WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

EVENT
EVENT
EVENT
EVENT
EVENT
EVENT

B R e

AU WP

SHOOT DATE

07/24/2007
07/24/2007
07/24/2007
07/31/2007
07/31/2007
07/31/2007

(C)1988-2001

TYPE SHOT AT

SINGLES 100
HANDICAY 10U
DOUBLES — 100
SINGLES 100
HANDICAP 100
BOUBEES—3166-

R.J. STUART * V S5-7.72 98

> No Eiutlrer



Page No. 1

TUESDAY AFTERNOON SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 1 99
2 1 44
1 3 44
1 4 05
2 2 44
2 5 44
2 4 44
2 3 44
1 5 07

00205
04185
25819
15403
48700
47317
03490
03485
64876

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
DELONG KENNETH A 97
BELCHER ROY H III 97
KRONE JACK C 926
BILL MERICLE 26
WOODLING MAX R 89
WERNER DAVID R 88
BARTLOW WALTER L 81
BARTLOW KENNETH E 79
SHARPLESS RAY 78

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 9

07/24/2007

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

ninmn 0

< .

<
tz
|

333 3

=
+3



Page No. 1

TUESDAY AFTERNOON SHHOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 1 98
1 3 07
1 4 01
2 5 44
1 2 44

00524
66405
11916
28126
23363

NAME

MADER KENNETH C
MARTIN SYLVAN R
PEBERDY WILLIAM
MANETTA JOHN P
KELLER JAMES G

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES

HANDICAP YARDAGE

90
90
87
82
69

20.
20.
20.
27.
19.

[eNeRoNoRe

07/31/2007

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA S.



Page No. 1

TUESDAY AFTERNOON SHHOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/31/2007

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 98 PA VET
1 3 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 92 PA
1 5 05 15403 BILL MERICLE 92 PA
1 4 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 91 PA VET
3 4 01 11916 PEBERDY WILLIAM 88 PA
3 1 98 00524 MADER KENNETH C 86 PA
2 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 85 PA S.VT
1 2 07 64876 SHARPLESS RAY 82 PA
2 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 82 PA S.VT
2 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 72 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE
EVENT # 1 07/24/2007

EVENT # 2 07/24/2007
EVENT # 3 07/24/2007

TYPE SHOT AT

SINGLES 100 :
HANDICAP 100—> Alg E~TRIES
DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

TUESDAY AFTERNOON SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/24/2007
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 97 PA
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 97 PA VET
1 3 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 96 PA S.VT
L 4 05 15403 BILL MERICLE 96 PA
2 2 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 89 PA S.VT
2 5 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 88 PA S.VT
2 4 44 03490 BARTLOW WALTER L 81 PA S.VT
2 3 44 03485 BARTLOW KENNETH E 79 PA VET
1 5 (07 64876 SHARPLESS RAY 78 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 9



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S5-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE
EVENT # 1 07/31/2007

EVENT # 2 07/31/2007
EVENT # 3 07/31/2007

TYPE SHOT AT
SINGLES 100
HANDICAP 100

DOUBLES 100— N6 CEATRIEL



Page No. 1
100 1e ¥ TARGETS
TUESDAY PM SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/31/2007

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 98 PA VET
1 3 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 92 PA
] 5 05 15403 BILL MERICLE 92 PA
1 4 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 91 PA VET
3 4 (01 119216 PEBERDY WILLIAM 88 PA
3 1 98 00524 MADER KENNETH C 86 PA
2 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 85 PA S.VT
i 2 07 64876 SHARPLESS RAY 82 PA
2 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 82 PA S.VvT
2 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 72 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10



Page No. 1
100 HANDICAP TARGETS
TUESDAY PM SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/31/2007

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 1 98 (00524 MADER KENNETH C 90 20.5 PA
1 3 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 90 22.0 PA
1 4 01 11916 PEBERDY WILLIAM 87 20.0 PA
2 5 44 28126 MANETTA JOHN P 82 27.0 PA
1 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 69 19.0 pa

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V §-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 08/07/2007 SINGLES 100

EVENT # 2 08/07/2007  HANDICAP 100 > Mo ente/es
EVENT # 3  08/07/2007  DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

TUESDAY AFTERNOON SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/07/2007
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 98 PA VET
1 3 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 95 PA
2 1 91 04101 PRIOR W STEPHEN 93 PA VET
1 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 90 PA S.VT
2 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 84 PA S.VT
2 2 01 11916 PEBERDY WILLIAM 83 PA
1 5 07 64876 SHARPLESS RAY 80 PA
1 2 05 15403 BILL MERICLE 66 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KESTONESPORTSMEN ASSOCATION

311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT, PA 17701

SHOOT DATE
EVENT # 1 08/21/2007

EVENT # 2 08/21/2007
EVENT # 3 08/21/2007

TYPE SHOT AT

SINGLES 100

HANDICAP 100 ™9 {0 & n e
L 7 ; -~

DOUBLES 100 7'iU vy TTRTES



Pame No. 1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/21/2007

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 99 PA VET
2 4 05 15403 BILL MERICLE 99 PA
2 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 78 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3



Page No.

1 HIGH OVER ALL REPORT
ALL SHOOTERS

SHOOT DATEH EVENTS INCLUDED FROM THIS SHOOT
08/24/2007 SINGLES HANDICAP DOUBLES
08/25/2007  SINGLES HANDICAP DOUBLES
08/26/2007  SINGLES HANDICAP DOUBLES

ATA # NAME TOTAL SCORE
37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 839
44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 833
83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 826
44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 777
78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 775
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5
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Page No. 1
BUDWEISER SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/24/2007

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES  CLASS
12 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M R/u 99 AR pPA  VET
1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 97 AR PA
7 2 87 02072 ROBBINS EDWARD R 97 AA NY
11 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 97 AR NY
15 3 44 21405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 97 PA VET
2 4 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 96 AR PA
12 1 88 02338 MATTER EDWARD J 96 AR PA
15 1 83 02104 GRAUPP JEFFREY T 95 AR PA
2 2 85 04369 LONG ROBERT G W/ANER 100 A_ PA
1 5 99 01418 BOWMAN RIGHTER W 98 6N PA
11 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 98 A_ PA
14 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H TIT 98 A_ PA
2 1 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 97 A_ PA  VET
12 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 97 A_ PA
14 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 97 A_ PA
1 3 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 96 A_ PA  VET
1 1 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 96 A_ NY VET
1 5 44 13695 EZOLT THOMAS J 96 A_ PA  VET
1 4 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 95 A_ PA S.VT
10 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 95 A_ PA  VET
4 3 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 94 A_ PA S.VT
6 5 80 00226 BANKERT ROBERT W 94 A_ PA S
12 5 98 04209 HESS JACQUELINE 94 A_ PA
4 5 06 16580 CLAYTON RANDY A 93 A_ PA S.JR
7 1 44 05106 BIRK DONALD B 91 A_ PA
10 4 04 11167 SHAPIRO HOWARD S 86 A_ PA VET
4 2 06 16582 ROSBACH DERRICK J 85 A_ PA JR
11 2 04 10645 MCCORD JEAN F 84 A_ PA  LADY
4 4 06 16572 KING SCOTT N 81 A_ PA JR
6 2 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 96 B PA
8 3 01 15556 HYDE DQUGLAS E 96 PA
2 5 06 11680 FEASTER FRED F 94 B PA
8 2 05 12733 RIDALL VAN L 94 B PA
14 1 86 06043 KLIKUS TODD J 94 B PA
15 2 04 16287 SHUPERT WILLIAM C 94 B PA JR
8 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 92 B PA S.VT
6 3 44 00580 FRITZGES REBECCA J 91 B PA  LADY
1 2 87 02648 RISHEL TERRY L 89 B PA
12 3 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 86 B PA
9 5 03 10238 CAMPBELL FREDERICK 77 B PA S.VT
15 4 06 13210 DUBBLE DAVID E 98 D) PA
6 4 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 96 C PA  VET
3 1 99 10247 EMS DOUGLAS W 94 C PA
5 2 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 94 C PA
4 1 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 92 c NY
10 1 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 92 C PA  VET
11 4 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 89 C DA
2 3 97 00242 ANDERSON WARREN 88 C NH
5 3 01 11916 PEBERDY WILLIAM 88 c PA



Page No. 2
BUDWEISER SHOOWT SITINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/24/2007

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES  CLASS

7 3 06 13046 ROBBINS ZACCHEUS V 86 c NY S.JR
14 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 86 c PA S.VT
5 1 98 00524 MADER KENNETH C 81 c PA

6 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 93 D PA JR
10 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 91 D PA S.VT
7 4 00 00036 CRAFT ETHAN 89 D PA S.JR
3 3 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 87 D PA

5 5 07 65690 VANDINE AMIANN O 87 D PA  LADY
8 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 86 D PA  LADY
5 4 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 85 D PA JR
3 5 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 84 D PA  LADY
15 5 07 61641 RATHOD DEVI P 82 D PA  LADY
7 5 00 00037 CRAFT DYLAN 79 D PA S.JR
3 2 89 07360 SHUSTER H DOUGLAS 73 D PA
10 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 70 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 64



Page No. 1
BUDWEISER SHOOT HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/24/2007
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
2 1 05 13000 SHEPHERD Y 96 19.0 pA (S.VID
§ 1 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 94 19.0 PA (VED
7 1 99 01418 BOWMAN RIGHTER W 93 20.5 PA
9 3 87 02648 RISHEL TERRY L [9-2! 93 20.5 PA
2 3 07 61641 RATHOD DEVI P 92 19.5 PA  LADY
10 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 92 19.0 PA T-O
2 5 97 00242 ANDERSON WARREN 91 19.5 NH
10 5 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 90 19.5 PA VET
4 1 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 89 21.5 NY
6 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 89 19.0 PA  S.VT
3 5 07 65690 VANDINE AMIANN O 87 19.0 PA  LADY
8 2 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 86 21.0 PA
31 99 10247 EMS DOUGLAS W 84 21.0 PA
10 2 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 84 21.5 PA S.VT
8 4 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 83 19.0 PA T-O
7 2 44 00580 FRITZGES REBECCA J 82 20.0 PA  LADY
4 4 06 16580 CLAYTON RANDY A 81 21.0 PA T-O
4 5 03 10238 CAMPBELL FREDERICK 81 20.0 PA S.VT
10 3 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 81 20.5 PA
10 4 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 80 21.0 PA
6 4 01 11916 PEBERDY WILLIAM 79 20.0 PA
& 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 79 19.0 PA  LADY
8 3 04 10645 MCCORD JEAN F 79 19.0 PA  LADY
& 1 98 00524 MADER KENNETH C 78 20.5 PA
2 4 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 76 19.0 PA  LADY
9 2 06 13046 ROBBINS ZACCHEUS V 76 20.5 NY T-O
2 2 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 72 20.0 PA
7 4 04 11167 SHAPIRO HOWARD S 71 20.0 PA VET
6& 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 65 19.0 PA S.VT
3 3 89 07360 SHUSTER H DOUGLAS 62 20.5 PA
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 24.0
1 3 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR WINNER 98 24.0 PA S.VT
13 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D R/u 97 24.5 NY
1 1 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 22-24 93 24.0 PA S.VT
1 2 05 12733 RIDALL VAN L 92 22.5 PA
5 2 86 06043 KLIKUS TODD J 92 24 .0 PA
13 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 92 23.5 PA
5 4 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 91 23.0 PA S.VT
3 5 06 11680 FEASTER FRED F 90 22.0 PA
4 3 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 89 22.5 PA S.VT
9 1 04 16287 SHUPERT WILLIAM C 89 22.0 PA T-O
1 5 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 87 22.0 PA S.VT
13 3 05 14129 NAGLE CALVIN A 87 23.0 PA
9 4 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 85 22.0 PA
5 1 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 84 24 .5 PA VET
7 3 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 84 22.5 PA
7 5 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 82 22.0 PA
1 4 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 81 24.0 PA
4 2 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 81 22.0 PA VET
9 5 06 13210 DUBBLE DAVID E 80 22.5 PA



Page No. 2
BUDWEISER SHOOT HANDICAPR
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/24/2007
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
3 2 06 16582 ROSBACH DERRICK J 68 22.0 PA T-0
3 4 06 16572 KING SCOTT N 62 22.0 PA T-0
YARDAGE 25.0 TO 27.0

11 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 83 27.0 PA

11 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 2§-27 93 27.0 PA
1z 1 88 02338 MATTER EDWARD J 92 26.0 PA

5 3 44 15664 FRITZGES CHARLES J 91 25.5 PA
14 1 83 02104 GRAUPP JEFFREY T 90 27.0 PA

14 2 44 06582 BRODT ROBERT P 89 25.0 PA S.VT
12 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 88 27.0 PA VET
14 3 44 21405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 88 27.0 PA VET
14 5 44 13695 EZOLT THOMAS J 88 25.5 PA VET
5 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 87 25.5 PA VET
11 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 87 27.0 NY

12 5 98 04209 HESS JACQUELINE 87 25.0 PA LADY
iz 4 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 86 25.0 PA

12 3 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 85 27.0 PA

11 1 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 83 27.0 NY VET
15 1 44 05106 BIRK DONALD B 83 27.0 PA

16 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 83 27.0 PA S.JR
11 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 77 27.0 PA VET
14 4 80 00226 BANKERT ROBERT W 75 26.5 PA S.VvT
15 3 87 02072 ROBBINS EDWARD R 74 26.0 NY

15 4 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 74 26.5 PA

15 2 44 33883 PENSYL BOB 71 25.5 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 73



Page No. 1
BUDWEISER SHOOT DOUBIL.ES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/24/2007

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES  CLASS

6 1 83 02104 GRAUPP JEFFREY T W/NNTR 9g AR PA

6 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M R/v 95 AA PA  VET
L 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 94 Ny PA

5 3 44 21405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 93 AR A &GED
. 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 90 AA NY

4 1 86 06043 KLIKUS TODD I 94 PA

L 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 93 A PA  VET
L 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 93 A_ PA

3 5 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 92 A_ PA

6§ 4 88 02338 MATTER EDWARD J 89 A_ PA

5 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 87 A_ PA  S.JR
5 4 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 83 A PA

3 3 06 16572 KING SCOTT N 71 A_ PA  JR
3 1 06 16580 CLAYTON RANDY A 58 A_ PA  S.JR
3 2 06 16582 ROSBACH DERRICK J 55 A_ PA  JR
4 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 94 B pa GUD
4 5 44 13695 EZOLT THOMAS J 91 @>  PA  VET
2 3 85 04369 LONG ROBERT G 90 B PA

2 4 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 86 B PA  S.VT
2 1 44 15664 FRITZGES CHARLES J 84 B PA

7 1 87 02072 ROBBINS EDWARD R 84 B NY

5 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 92 c a VD
2 5 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR &> c PA S.VT
6 5 98 04209 HESS JACQUELINE 79 o PA  LADY
4 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 92 (@) PA  S.VT
5 5 05 14129 NAGLE CALVIN A 91 D PA

1 1 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 77 D NY  VET
2 2 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 77 D PA  S.VT
4 2 06 13210 DUBBLE DAVID E 74 D PA

7 4 06 13046 ROBBINS ZACCHEUS V 71 D NY S.JR
3 4 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 61 D 7

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 31



Page No. 1
RUD SHOOT SATURDAY SITINGLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/25/2007
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES  CLASS

10 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R W/AWNER 99 AR PA

11 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L [R/V 99 AR PA

7 1 87 02072 ROBBINS EDWARD R o8 AR NY

10 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 98 AR PA

11 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 98 AA PA

18 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND F 98 PA

19 4 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 98 AA pn  (VED
9 2 04 12556 GARDNER WILLIAM M 97 AA PA  VET
9 3 06 12824 KOSER A JEFFREY 97 AA PA

10 2 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R 97 AR PA

18 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 92 AA NY

& 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 99 (@ PA

6 5 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 99 il PA

2 5 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 98 A PA  S.VT

18 1 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 98 A NY  VET
4 1 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 97 A_ PA

16 4 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 97 A_ PA  S.VT

18 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 97 A_ PA

7 4 79 11002 WOYTHAL DAVID J 96 A_ NY

18 2 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 96 A PA  S.JR
15 5 98 04209 HESS JACQUELINE 95 A_ PA

19 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 A PA  VET
12 3 44 13695 EZOLT THOMAS J 94 A PA  VET
6 3 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 93 A_ pA  JR
12 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 93 A PA

17 3 44 06244 BREIGHNER BRIAN P 93 A_ PA

14 5 25 15130 TRIMMER LARRY E 92 A PA

16 3 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 90 A PA

3 2 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 88 A_ pPA  VET
5 1 07 65690 VANDINE AMIANN O 85 A PA  LADY
8 4 06 16572 KING SCOTT N 84 A_ PA  JR
8 5 07 61214 STASIAK WILLIAM A 76 A_ PA  JR
8§ 2 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 97 €)) PA S.VT
7 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 96 B PA  VET
3 3 05 12733 RIDALL VAN L 95 B PA

16 2 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 95 B NY

10 3 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 93 B PA  L-VT
15 1 99 12803 LEGG JACK 93 B pA  VET
\7 4 06 13210 DUBBLE DAVID E 93 B PA

L9 2 06 19738 CAMPBELL WILLIAM T 93 B PA

11 4 83 02103 LORAH FRANKLIN L S 92 B pA  VET
6 2 44 08721 CHECKET JOHN J 91 B PA

7 § 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 90 B PA

19 3 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 90 B PA

10 4 95 03687 BETTS WALTER E 88 B PA

2 2 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA A 87 B PA  LADY
5 1 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 84 B PA  VET
3 5 03 10238 CAMPBELL FREDERICK 79 B PA S.VT
17 1 79 05559 COVEY KENNETH M 74 B NY

17 2 07 60082 BREIGHNER BETHANY 67 B pA  S.JR



Page No. 2
BUD SHOOT SATURDAY STNGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/25/2007

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES  CLASS

3 1 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 95 &> PA VET
19 1 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 95 C PA

7 2 06 13046 ROBBINS ZACCHEUS V 94 C NY S.JR
> 4 92 04308 GUY JIM 93 C PA
16 1 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 93 C NY
71 5 01 11916 PEBERDY WILLIAM 92 C PA
15 2 02 15195 PETRZALA THOMAS M 91 C PA
15 4 99 12801 KUHN ROBERT F 91 c PA VET
12 2 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 90 c PA S.VT
8 1 99 10247 EMS DOUGLAS W 89 C PA
12 1 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 83 c PA

3 4 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 80 c PA

4 3 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 96 &) PA S.VT
4 2 04 14753 BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 91 D PA
14 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 91 D PA S.VT
4 5 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 89 D PA  LADY
14 4 06 17027 METZGER WALTER D 88 D PA S.VT
4 4 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 85 D PA
11 3 84 00999 LORAH NANCY L 84 D PA L-VT
15 3 04 10645 MCCORD JEAN F 83 D PA  LADY
8 3 89 07360 SHUSTER H DOUGLAS 81 D PA
16 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 77 D PA  LADY
14 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 75 D PA S.VT
14 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 36 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 74



Page No. 1
BPUD SHOOT SATURDAY HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/25/2007
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
3 1 07 65690 VANDINE AMIANN O WINNER  9g 19.0 PA  LADY
3 3 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 94 19.0 PA T-O
20 3 97 03763 STROUP BARRY T =R/v 94 20.5 PA
15 1 99 12803 LEGG JACK - 93 19.0 PA VET
4 3 06 13046 ROBBINS ZACCHEUS V 90 20.5 Ny T-O
12 1 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C [4-21 90 21.5 NY
15 4 06 12824 KOSER A JEFFREY 90 20.0 PA
19 4 92 04308 GUY JIM 89 20.0 PA
4 5 03 10238 CAMPBELL FREDERICK 88 20.0 PA C::::)
3 2 44 08721 CHECKET JOHN J 87 21.5 PA
5 1 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 87 21.5 PA S.VT
15 2 02 15195 PETRZALA THOMAS M 87 20.0 PA
19 1 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 87 20.5 PA VET
19 3 80 07540 MANETTA NANCI L 87 19.0 PA LADY
50 2 06 19738 CAMPBELL WILLIAM T 86 20.5 PA
5> 1 99 10247 EMS DOUGLAS W 85 21.0 PA
4 4 04 10645 MCCORD JEAN F 85 19.0 PA LADY
€& 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 85 19.0 PA S.VT
19 5 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 85 21.0 PA
15 3 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 82 19.5 PA S.VT
& 4 06 17027 METZGER WALTER D 81 20.0 PA S.VT
4 2 04 14753 BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 79 20.0 PA
4 1 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 77 19.5 PA VET
» 3 89 07360 SHUSTER H DOUGLAS 76 20.5 PA
12 5 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 75 20.0 PA
19 2 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA A 75 19.0 PA LADY
3 5 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 73 19.0 PA LADY
6 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 72 19.0 PA S.VT
3 4 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 68 20.0 PA
& 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 64 19.0 PA  LADY
15 5 07 64876 SHARPLESS RAY 64 20.0 PA T-0O
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 24.0
1 4 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 22-24 92 22.5 PA
14 2 04 12556 GARDNER WILLIAM M 91 23.0 PA VET
1 5 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 90 23.5 PA L-VT
14 £ 87 04627 FRANKEL ROBERT SR 90 24.5 PA VET
1 1 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 89 22.0 PA
50 4 06 13210 DUBBLE DAVID E 89 22.5 PA
12 3 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 88 22.5 PA
7 5 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 87 24.0 PA S.VT
12 4 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 87 22.5 PA S.VT
2 5 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 86 22.0 PA S.VT
1 2 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 85 22.0 PA S.VT
1 3 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 83 22.0 PA VET
7 4 79 11002 WOYTHAL DAVID J 83 24 .5 NY
12 5 05 12733 RIDALL VAN L 82 22.5 PA
14 4 99 12801 KUHN ROBERT F 80 22.5 PA VET
14 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 79 23.0 PA S.VT
2 5 07 61214 STASIAK WILLIAM A 66 22.0 PA JR
2 4 06 16572 KING SCOTT N 58 22.0 PA T-O



Page No. 2
BUD SHOOT SATURDAY HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/25/2007
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 25.0 TO 27.0
8 3 44 13695 EZOLT THOMAS .J 93 25.5 PA
11 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 2%-27 92 27.0 PA
8 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 89 26.5 PA
11 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 89 27.0 NY
16 > 44 06244 BREIGHNER BRIAN P 89 25.0 PA
16 5 98 04209 HESS JACQUELINE 89 25.0 PA  LADY
8 2 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 88 25.0 PA S.VT
10 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 88 27.0 PA
7 3 25 15130 TRIMMER LARRY E 87 25.5 PA
11 2 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 87 27.0 PA S.JR
8 1 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 86 25.0 PA
10 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 86 25.0 PA
8 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 85 25.5 NY
16 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 85 27.0 PA
18 3 44 06582 BRODT ROBERT P 85 25.0 PA S.VT
10 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 83 26.5 PA VET
10 3 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R 83 27.0 PA
11 1 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 83 27.0 NY VET
11 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 83 27.0 PA
18 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 83 27.0 PA
18 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 83 27.0 PA
10 4 95 03687 BETTS WALTER E 79 25.5 PA
18 4 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 78 27.0 PA VET
18 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 75 27.0 PA VET
16 3 44 28126 MANETTA JOHN P 71 26.0 PA
7 1 87 02072 ROBBINS EDWARD R 69 26.0 NY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 75



Page No. 1
BUD SHOOT SATURDAY DOUBLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/25/2007
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES  CLASS

4 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES s Flu 95 AA NY

» 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 94 AR pa  (VET)
4 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND FE 93 PA

5 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W WINNER 97 A_ PA

4 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 90 (6N PA

I 5 44 13695 EZOLT THOMAS J 89 A_ PA  VET
1 2 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 86 A_ PA  S.JR
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 80 A_ bPA VET
3 3 06 16572 KING SCOTT N 60 A_ PA  JR

3 5 07 61214 STASIAK WILLIAM A 52 A_ PA  JR
5 5 44 28126 MANETTA JQHN P 94 PA

3 1 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 92 B PA

1 1 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R 90 B PA

5 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 90 B PA

5 4 44 06244 BREIGHNER BRIAN P 86 B PA

1 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 79 B " PA  S.VT
2 3 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 78 B PA  S.VT
1 4 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 77 B PA  S.VT
2 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B @5 c PA

3 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 84 C ra (G-vD
2 5 98 04209 HESS JACQUELINE 76 C PA  LADY
1 2 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J D PA  S.VT
5 3 06 13210 DUBBLE DAVID E 80 D) PA

4 1 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 75 D NY  VET
3 4 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 49 D PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 25



Page No. 1
BUD SHOOT SUNDAY SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/26/2007

SINGLES :
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES  CLASS
12 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M R/V 100 AR PA VET
20 3 87 03825 ROBBINS CURTIS V WWNNER 100 AA NY
6 1 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 99 (@) PA
14 1 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 98 AA PA
15 4 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 98 AR PA
16 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 98 AR PA
20 1 87 02072 ROBBINS EDWARD R 98 AA NY
11 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 97 AA NY
15 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 97 AR PA
15 5 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 96 AR PA
14 4 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 94 AA PA
2 3 85 04369 LONG ROBERT G 93 AR PA
71 1 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 99 A_ NY
3 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 98 A_ PA VET
4 5 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 98 A_ PA S.VT
6 4 78 00631 RINKER SCOTT. 98 D) PA
14 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 98 A_ PA <::::)
2 1 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 97 A_ PA S.VT
20 4 79 11002 WOYTHAL DAVID J 97 A_ NY
2 4 44 15470 FRAMPTON HOMER W 96 PA
4 2 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 96 A_ PA S.VT
11 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 96 A_ PA
12 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 96 A_ PA
3 2 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 95 A_ PA
4 4 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 95 A_ PA
6 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 95 A_ PA S.VT
6 3 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 95 A_ PA
11 2 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 95 A_ PA  S.JR
1 1 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 94 A_ PA
8 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 94 A_ PA JR
15 2 44 06582 BRODT ROBERT P 93 A__ PA S.VTr
2 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 91 A_ PA
14 3 98 04209 HESS JACQUELINE 91 A_ PA  LADY
1 4 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 90 A_ PA VET
3 1 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 88 A_ PA
10 4 98 03100 ANDREATTI JOSEPH K 87 A PA
8 4 06 18194 INGRAHAM DARWIN 98 B NY
12 3 97 03763 STRQUP BARRY L_ 98 & PA
3 5 03 10238 CAMPBELL FREDERICK 96 B PA S.VT
11 4 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 96 B PA
16 4 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 94 B PA
16 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 94 B NY
3 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 93 B PA VET
14 2 44 08721 CHECKET JOHN J 93 B PA
7 1 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 91 B PA VET
10 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 85 B PA
1 3 06 16822 HITCHCOCK BRAD 97 GO PA
4 1 99 10247 EMS DOUGLAS W 94 C PA
7 % 06 13915 VARNER RICK L 94 C PA



Page No. 2
BUD SHOOT SUNDAY SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REDORT - 08/26/2007

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
10 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 93 C PA S.VT
3 3 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 92 C PA JR
20 2 06 13046 ROBBINS ZACCHEUS V 92 C NY S.JR
2 5 97 00242 ANDERSON WARREN 91 c NH
8 2 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 90 C PA
7 3 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 88 C PA
16 1 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 88 C NY
7 4 (06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 87 C PA
1 2 (04 12838 HOLLISTER DELBERT 86 C PA
7 2 04 14753 BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 89 > PA
10 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 88 D PA S.VT
15 3 04 10645 MCCORD JEAN F 86 D PA LADY
4 3 89 07360 SHUSTER H DOUGLAS 80 D PA
10 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 80 D PA S.VT
6 5 (02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 79 D PA LADY
1 5 03 11623 ADAMS RICHARD 65 D PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 65



Page No.

1

BPBUD SHOOT SUNDAY HANDTIC
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -
BY YARDAGE GROUPS

SQUAD/POS ATA #

=
NS B WS IV JVo B o ) YRT-No o o B0 o TS S

i
Gy O N N0 I

10
12
10
11

w@muw@mwwwpmmNH.wapHHNw

WD DN D IO WW R N

W ko w b

06
44
04
04
06
97
04
03
02
06
80
97
44
07
44
06
87
05
80
04
03
06
44

86
94
89
98
06
05
89
01
44
06
44
06
79
44
87
04
01
07

37
98
98
92
87
44

13915
08721
10509
12838
16821
03763
14753
10238
15897
11040
06213
00242
34655
63735
32012
13046
02648
16773
07540
10645
11623
14831
23363

02499
00655
01738
01022
18194
10178
03760
10086
30414
16822
29307
10759
11002
15288
03825
10694
11687
66405

24676
03650
042089
02552
02117
15470

HANDICAP

ALL SCORES

NAME

ARNER WA CR

CHECKET JOHN J R /u

SCHOENER NORMAN C [2z22/
HOLLISTER DELBERT

ROUGHT PHYLLIS L
STROUP BARRY L
BERGANSTOCK EDWARD

CAMPBELL FREDERICK

VON_BARTHELD DON
ADAMS DEBORAH L
RANCK TERRY R
ANDERSON WARREN
POTOSKIE WALTER E
VANDINE JOHN C
MURRAY FRED F
ROBBINS ZACCHEUS V
RISHEL TERRY L
LARUE ELDON C
MANETTA NANCI L
MCCORD JEAN F
ADAMS RICHARD
FRYMOYER JEFF J
KELLER JAMES G

ZEPPI M 22 -24
EVANCHECK JAMES M
GLICA DANIEL L
GILBAUGH ROBERT C
INGRAHAM DARWIN
CHURCH DION W
KEEFER EDWARD J
GEISER MATTHEW C
MIKULSKI FRANK
HITCHCOCK BRAD
MCCORD MALCOLM
GEORGE L. KRAUS
WOYTHAL DAVID J
FOSTER KENDALL W
ROBBINS CURTIS V
PALTJON MICHAEL J
PANICHI ROBERT
MARTIN SYLVAN R

WRIGHT JAMES S <K¥-27
ROSS STEVEN L JR

HESS JACOUELINE
MANETTA JOHN P IT
STONER JAMES W
FRAMPTON HOMER W

97
96
93
93
91
91
90
89
89
88
87
87
87
86
86
86
84
83
82
81
81
79
76

90
90
90
89
89
89
88
87
87
86
86
84
83
81
81
80
79
67

93
92
91
90
90
89

20.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
20.
20.
19.
19.
20.
19.
19.
21.
19.
20.
20.
21.
19.
19.
20.
20.
19.

22.
24.
23.
22.
22.
24.
22.
22.
22.
22,
24.
24.
24.
22.
24.
22.
24.
22.

27.
27.
25,
27.
27.
27.

HANDICAP YARDAGE

couoouvUuUIoUIooouvUIoooUIoLLIoO

oo vIVIOOOUIOOOOLIOO

[oNoNoNeNoNeo)

AP
08/26/2007

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
PA

pa

NY

PA

PA

PA

:
ra C(VETD
PA LADY
PA

NH

PA

PA JR
PA S.VT
NY S.JR
PA

PA

PA LADY
PA LADY
PA

PA

PA S.VT

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 24.0
PA

PA

PA

PA sS.VvT
NY

PA

PA S.VT
PA

PA S.VT
PA

PA S.VT
PA VET
NY

PA VET
NY

PA

PA S.VT
PA

YARDAGE 25.0 TO 27.0
NY

PA

s g

PA

PA

PA



Page No. 2
BRUD SHOOT SUNDAY HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/26/2007
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

11 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 89 27.0 PA
12 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 89 25.5 NY

2 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 88 27.0 PA

2 2 44 06582 BRODT ROBERT P 87 25.0 PA S.VT
10 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 87 27.0 PA VET
11 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 87 26.5 PA VET
1z 2 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 87 26.5 PA

15 1 87 02072 ROBBINS EDWARD R 86 26.0 NY

3 1 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 85 27.0 NY VET
3 4 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 85 25.0 PA L-VT
10 4 44 28126 MANETTA JOHN P 85 27.0 PA

5 5 78 00631 RINKER SCOTT 84 25.5 PA

10 2 44 33939 PEROZZI DUANE 84 27.0 PA

2 1 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 82 25.5 PA

3 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 82 27.0 PA
11 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 82 27.0 PA

12 1 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 82 27.0 PA

2 5 98 03100 ANDREATTI JOSEPH K 81 25.0 PA

3 2 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 81 27.0 PA S.JR
5 3 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 81 25.0 PA

11 4 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 74 25.0 PA
12 3 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 71 27.0 PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 69



Page No. 1
BPUD SHOOT SUNDAY DOURLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/26/2007

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES  CLASS
2 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES § Wi~vVeER 99 AA NY
> 5 83 00171 RICHMOND _JASON L. 94 PA
3 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 94 AR pa  (VED)
3 3 92 02552 MANBEITA JOHN P II 93 AA PA
} 4 44 28126 MANETTA JOHN P E/v 98 A_ PA
2 2 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 94 a~ PA  S.JR
1+ 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 94 A_ PA
;1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 93 A PA
§ 5 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 91 A_ PA
. 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 90 A_ PA  VET
3 2 44 33939 PEROZZI DUANE 89 A_ PA
I 4 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 88 A_ PA
4 5 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 93 PA
& 1 87 02072 ROBBINS EDWARD R 91 B NY
4 3 44 29307 MCCORD _MALCOLM 90 B PA (E:fi)
5 3 87 03825 ROBBINS CURTIS V 89 B NY
1 4 85 04369 LONG ROBERT G 87 B PA
1 1 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 86 B PA
4 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 86 B PA
1 2 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 84 B PA
5 4 06 16821 ROUGHT PHYLLIS L 78 B PA  LADY
5 3 06 16822 HITCHCOCK BRAD 76 B PA
5 2 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 75 B PA  VET
> 4 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 86 C PA (ZZiE)
5 1 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J &> > PA
6 2 06 13046 ROBBINS ZACCHEUS V 81 @ NY S.JR
5 5 03 11623 ADAMS RICHARD 80 D PA
7 5 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 80 D PA
> 1 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 79 D NY  VET
1 3 44 15470 FRAMPTON HOMER W 75 D PA
7 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 72 D PA  S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 31



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 09/22/2007 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 09/22/2007 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 09/22/2007 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 09/23/2007 SINGLES 100
EVENT ¢ 5 09/23/2007 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 09/23/2007 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

17TH TV SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

3 3 90
1 4 03
2 5 95
4 5 89
6 1 84
6 2 83
7 5 96
8 1 02
1 5 44
5 2 97
1 1 97
3 1 99
6 5 44
1 3 44
5 5 44
8 2 90
9 1 89
2 3 05
3 2 86
3 5 91
5 4 092
4 4 25
8 3 44
1 2 44
7 1 89
7 4 44
7 2 44
3 4 23
5 1 90
5 3 98
6 4 44
4 3 91
6 3 44
2 2 04
9 2 96
8 4 07
9 4 44
2 1 02
2 4 98
7 3 44
9 3 99

00112
14535
01890
04251
00168
00223
00256
14845
09322
03763
02392
10247
14785
25819
42150
04563
05769
12733
02499
04101
05132
02360
06244
01030
03760
03490
32012
00735
02654
01808
24790
00085
26298
15002
03133
64877
00046
14119
02014
23363
10999

100 16¥YD TARGETS

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
BOND ROBERT E 100
CONKLIN DAVID B 98
LOMBARDI ANTHONY 98
DUDASH ERNEST F 98
OTT LESTER R 97
WALSH BILL III 97
COLLINS MIKE 97
BULL ROBERT C 97
CLEMMER JAY H . JR 96
STROUP BARRY L 96
GLEIXNER MIKE T 95
EMS DOUGLAS W 95
FITCH STEVEN R 95
KRONE JACK C 94
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 94
HARROLD DONALD F 94
GRIFFITH DAVID C 94
RIDALL VAN L 93
ZEPPI JOHN M 93
PRIOR W STEPHEN 93
SHALLENBERGER ROGE 93
BROWN BERNIE S 92
BREIGHNER BRIAN P 92
JOHNSON MILDRED 91
KEEFER EDWARD J 91
BARTLOW WALTER L 91
MURRAY FRED F 90
WISDA BERNARD J 89
GREENE BRIAN 89
STRAWSER MERV J 86
KLOBE BUCK 86
DUDASH CAROL O 85
LAPHAM RICHARD J I 85
PAYNE DONALD R 81
BURKE THOMAS 81
ROSS JUSTIN N 79
BURKE SUSAN M 78
HUNTER ORVILLE S 77
GRUBB DONALD M 69
KELLER JAMES G 67
GRIFFITH KATHLEEN 62

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 41

09/22/2007

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
ME
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
pPA

VET
VET

VET

S.VT
VET

VET
S.vT

L-SV
S.VT
S.VT
S.VT
S.VT



Page No. 1
100 HANDICAP TARGETS
17TH TV SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/22/2007
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
7 4 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 94 21.0 PA
2 2 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 92 20.5 PA VET
7 3 87 02648 RISHEL TERRY L 90 21.5 PA
1 2 99 10247 EMS DOUGLAS W 89 21.0 PA
1 4 23 00735 WISDA BERNARD J 87 21.5 ME S. VT
1 5 98 01808 STRAWSER MERV J 87 20.0 PA
3 5 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 84 19.0 PA L-VT
7 5 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 84 21.5 PA
10 2 99 10999 GRIFFITH KATHLEEN 83 20.0 PA LADY
9 3 07 64877 ROSS JUSTIN N 81 20.0 PA
3 4 98 02014 GRUBB DONALD M 75 20.0 PA
3 1 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 73 20.5 PA
3 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 73 19.0 PA S.vT
3 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 67 19.0 PA S.VT
10 3 96 03133 BURKE THOMAS 67 21.5 PA
1 1 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 66 20.0 PA
7 1 84 00999 LORAH NANCY L 65 20.0 PA L-VT
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
2 3 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 92 22.5 PA S.VT
1 3 05 12733 RIDALL VAN L 91 22.5 PA
10 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 90 23.0 PA VET
2 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 87 22.0 PA S.VT
9 1 02 14845 BULL ROBERT C 84 22.0 PA
10 1 89 05769 GRIFFITH DAVID C 84 22.5 PA
7 2 83 02103 LORAH FRANKLIN L S 75 22.5 PA VET
2 5 44 03490 BARTLOW WALTER L 74 22.5 PA S.VT
2 4 95 01890 LOMBARDI ANTHONY 73 23.0 PA VET
10 4 44 00046 BURKE SUSAN M 59 23.0 bA LADY
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
4 4 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 88 25.0 PA
4 3 90 00112 BOND ROBERT E 83 25.0 PA
4 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 83 25.5 PA VET
6 4 44 26298 LAPHAM RICHARD J I 74 25.0 PA
8 4 25 02360 BROWN BERNIE S 73 25.0 MD S.VT
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
4 1 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 94 27.0 PA
6 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 93 27.0 PA
6 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 92 27.0 PA VET
6 2 83 00223 WALSH BILL IIT 88 27.0 PA
4 2 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R 85 27.0 PA
6 3 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 85 27.0 PA
8 3 44 06244 BREIGHNER BRIAN P 82 27.0 PA
8 2 90 04563 HARROLD DONALD F 81 27.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 40



Page No. 1

50 PAIR DOUBLES TARGETS

17TH TV SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 5 44
2 5 02
2 4 44
1 3 03
1 4 44
1 1 89
1 2 44
2 3 07
2 1 44
2 2 90

42150
14845
06244
14535
09322
05769
00046
64877
48700
04563

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
NAME DOUBLES

SPANCAKE DENNIS M 94
BULL ROBERT C S0
BREIGHNER BRIAN P 83
CONKLIN DAVID B 80
CLEMMER JAY H JR 80
GRIFFITH DAVID C 77
BURKE SUSAN M 76
ROSS JUSTIN N 74
WOODLING MAX R 66
HARROLD DONALD F 66

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10

09/22/2007

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

LADY

S.vT



Page No. 1

17TH

SQUAD/POS ATA #

5 1 05
5 5 44
3 1 84
4 1 99
4 5 89
5 3 97
5 4 85
3 5 07
4 3 44
4 4 91
3 3 88
5 2 01
6 4 44
4 2 07
6 3 44

10178
42150
00168
00205
04251
03763
04369
63735
25819
00085
06602
10086
03490
66405
32012

100 16YD TARGETS

TV SHOOT SUNDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT -
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
CHURCH DION W 100
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 100
OTT LESTER R 99
DELONG KENNETH A 98
DUDASH ERNEST F 96
STROUP BARRY L 96
LONG ROBERT G 96
VANDINE JOHN C 95
KRONE JACK C 94
DUDASH CAROL O 94
PORCELLO JOSEPH 91
GEISER MATTHEW C 91
BARTLOW WALTER L 88
MARTIN SYLVAN R 79
MURRAY FRED F 76

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 15

09/23/2007

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

JR

L-vT

S.VT

S.VT



Page No. 1

17TH

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 2 44
2 5 07
2 3 91
2 4 07
3 3 44
3 5 97
3 1 01
3 4 89
3 2 88
1 3 05
1 5 44

32012
63735
00085
66405

25819
03763
10086
04251
06602

10178

42150

100 HANDICAP TARGETS

TV SHOOT SUNDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT -

HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

09/23/2007

HANDICAP YARDAGE

ALL SCORES
NAME

MURRAY FRED F 91
VANDINE JOHN C 88
DUDASH CAROL O 86
MARTIN SYLVAN R 82
KRONE JACK C 924
STROUP BARRY L 89
GEISER MATTHEW C 84
DUDASH ERNEST F 82
PORCELLO JOSEPH 80
CHURCH DION W 24
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 90

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

11

19.
19.
19.
20.

22.
22.
22.
23.
23.

24.

27.

[eNoRH N

aouiou,m

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
PA S.VT

PA JR
PA L-VT
PA

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
PA

PA

PA

PA VET

PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
571 VET



Page No. 1

50 PATR DOUBLES TARGETS
09/23/2007

17TH TV SHOOT SUNDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 1 05
1 3 85
1 5 44
1 4 44
1 2 44

10178
04369
42150
02923
48700

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
NAME DOUBLES

CHURCH DION W 90
LONG ROBERT G 85
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 85
BADMAN BARRY L 77
WOODLING MAX R 76

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

5

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

S.VT



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT, PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 09/29/2007 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 09/29/2007 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 09/29/2007 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 09/30/2007 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 09/30/2007 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 09/30/2007 DOUBLES 100



Page-No. 1
100 16¥YD TARGETS
PIE SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/29/2007

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
6 1 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 97 PA
3 3 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 95 PA
4 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 95 PA
1 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 94 PA
2 2 07 60300 KOSCELNAK FRANCIS 94 PA
2 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 94 PA
1 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 93 PA
1 5 05 16773 LARUE ELDON C o1 PA
1 2 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 89 PA
5 1 06 14832 WOLFE WILLIAM K 89 PA
3 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 88 PA
1 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 87 PA
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 86 PA
4 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 86 PA
5 2 06 17027 METZGER WALTER D 86 PA
5 5 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 85 PA
3 2 44 03490 BARTLOW WALTER L 84 PA
4 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 84 PA
4 4 88 05426 TEA JOEL H 82 PA
2 3 11 05640 SWEITZER DONALD F 80 PA
5 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 77 PA
5 4 98 02014 GRUBB DONALD M 77 PA
3 5 00 00039 COPE SHELDON 76 PA
2 4 05 17325 EVANS RALPH 65 PA
3 4 00 00038 COPE LAURENE M 63 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 25

JR
L-VT



Page No. 1

50 PAIR DOUBLES
PIE SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES

1 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 90
1 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 88
1 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 79
1 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 76
1 4 05 14129 NAGLE CALVIN A 75

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5

09/29/2007

PA
PA
PA
PA

JR
L-VT

S.VT



100 16YD
PIE SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/30/2007

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

2 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 100 PA

4 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 100 PA

2 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 98 PA S.VT
7 2 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 98 PA S.VT
8 5 82 05103 SHERMAN NORMAN C 97 PA

7 5 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 96 PA L-VT
4 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 95 PA VET
4 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 PA VET
7 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 95 PA S.JR
7 3 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 94 PA S.VT
7 4 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III o4 PA

5 4 06 17027 METZGER WALTER D 92 PA

6 1 91 04101 PRIOR W STEPHEN 92 PA VET
5 1 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 91 PA

1 5 11 05640 SWEITZER DONALD F 90 PA S.VT
2 4 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 90 PA

4 3 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 90 PA

6 5 80 00226 BANKERT ROBERT W 90 PA VET
6 3 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 89 PA

6 4 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 89 PA

8 1 85 08576 VANANAH ROYCE 88 NJ

1 4 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 87 PA

5 5 44 03490 BARTLOW WALTER L 87 PA S.VT
5 2 07 52457 STINE PETE 86 PA

2 5 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 80 PA LADY
5 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 80 PA S.VT
4 4 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 75 PA

1 2 06 16582 ROSBACH DERRICK J 72 PA JR
1 3 06 16578 TUBACH JORDAN D 71 PA JR
6 2 04 14753 BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 63 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 30



SQUAD/POS ATA #

4 2 01
3 1 03
2 2 44
1 3 88
5 2 83
3 4 02
4 5 83
1 1 89
1 2 94
2 4 05
3 5 98
3 3 80
2 3 06
4 3 44
4 4 83
5 1 85
5 5 82
1 4 44
1 5 88
2 5 05
4 1 04
2 1 90

10086
14535
32012
06602
03278
14328
05866
03760
00655
12086
04709
07344
17027
24790
04368
08576
05103
11287
05426
12094
14753
02654

100 HANDICAP
PIE SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP

ALL SCORES

NAME

GEISER MATTHEW C
CONKLIN DAVID B
MURRAY FRED F
PORCELLO JOSEPH
WERTMAN RONALD E
DAVIS CODY A
BOSACK FRANK B III
KEEFER EDWARD J
EVANCHECK JAMES M
MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT
TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J
METZGER WALTER D
KLOBE BUCK

ZEDACK PAUL D
VANANAH ROYCE
SHERMAN NORMAN C
DAUGHENBAUGH DON A
TEA JOEL H
GRASLEY NANCY A
BERGANSTOCK EDWARD
GREENE BRIAN

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 22

96
95
92
88
88
87
85
84
84
83
83
82
81
81
79
78
77
75
75
75
75
71

38
[ 8]

3

27.
19.
23.
26.
27.
21.
22.
24.
20.
26.
25.
20.
21.
21.
27.
27.
22.
21.
19.
20.
20.

09/30/2007

HANDICAP YARDAGE

nmoouvicoovuoooooooOoUuo oM

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

S.VT

VET
S.JR

S.VT

S.VT

LADY



SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 2 02
2 5 82
1 4 03
1 1 44
2 1 85
1 3 80

14328
05103
14535
04185
08576
07344

50 PATR
PIE SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/30/2007

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
NAME DOUBLES

DAVIS CODY A 93 PA S.JR
SHERMAN NORMAN C 93 PA
CONKLIN DAVID B 87 PA
BELCHER ROY H III 86 PA VET
VANANAH ROYCE 80 NJ
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 78 PA L-VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 6



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 10/13/2007 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 10/13/2007 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 10/13/2007 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 10/14/2007 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 10/14/2007 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 10/14/2007 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
NATIONAL TRAP WEEKEND SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/13/2007

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 2 02 10187 ROBAK, JERRY L g7 PA
2 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 97 PA VET
3 3 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 95 PA S.VT
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 24 PA VET
2 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 94 PA S.VT
2 4 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 93 PA
3 5 80 00226 BANKERT ROBERT W 93 PA VET
2 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 92 PA
4 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 92 PA VET
1 5 99 00408 HOFFMAN RANDY P 91 PA
4 3 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 91 PA
3 1 84 02404 BENNER CHARLES E 81 PA
3 4 44 03490 BARTLOW WALTER L 80 PA S.VT
2 2 06 14832 WOLFE WILLIAM K 74 PA
1 3 98 02014 GRUBB DONALD M 64 PA
1 4 00 00057 HOFFMAN RALARY A 52 PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 16



Page No. 1
NMATITONATL, TRAP WEEKEND HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/13/2007
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
2 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 90 27.0 PA
3 4 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 87 22.5 PA S.VT
2 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 84 27.0 PA VET
3 3 06 14832 WOLFE WILLIAM K 82 20.5 PA
1 2 02 10187 ROBAK, JERRY L 80 23.0 PA
1 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 79 25.5 PA VET
1 4 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 78 25.0 PA
3 5 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 78 22.0 PA
2 2 44 28126 MANETTA JOHN P 77 26.0 PA
3 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 76 22.0 PA S.VT
3 2 84 02404 BENNER CHARLES E 76 20.0 PA
2 4 80 00226 BANKERT ROBERT W 65 26.5 PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 12



Page No. 1
NATTONAL TRAP WEEKEND DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/13/2007

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 97 PA VET
1 4 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 87 PA
1 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 86 PA
1 2 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 82 PA JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4



Page No. 1
NATIONAL TRAP WEEKEND SINGLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/14/2007
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
3 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 95 PA
3 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 95 PA
1 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 94 PA S.VT
2 3 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 93 PA S.VT
4 5 06 13915 VARNER RICK L 92 PA
2 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 91 PA JR
4 4 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 91 PA
3 1 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 90 PA
3 2 95 03569 KISSINGER JERRY R 89 PA
2 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 88 PA VET
2 2 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 87 PA
2 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 86 PA JR
4 3 44 03490 BARTLOW WALTER L 85 PA S.VT
4 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 83 PA S.VT
1 5 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 80 PA
1 3 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 72 PA LADY
4 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M Y PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 17



Page No. 1

NATIONAL TRAP WEEKEND HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/14/2007

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA i NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

2 1 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 95 24.5 PA
4 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 92 19.0 PA JR
2 3 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 88 22.5 PA S.VT
5 1 06 13915 VARNER RICK L 86 23.0 PA
4 4 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 84 20.0 PA
1 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 83 20.5 PA S.vT
1 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 83 20.5 PA
1 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 78 19.0 PA S.VT
5 4 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 78 24.5 PA
1 5 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 77 20.0 PA
2 2 95 03569 KISSINGER JERRY R 77 23.0 PA
2 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 77 22.0 PA S.VT
5 2 44 03490 BARTLOW WALTER L 77 22.5 PA S.VT
2 4 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 76 24.0 PA
5 3 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 76 22.0 PA
1 3 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 66 19.0 PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 16



Page No. 1

NATIONAL TRAP WEEKEND DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/14/2007

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 87 PA VET
1 5 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 85 PA
2 1 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 84 PA
2 5 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 82 PA
2 3 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 80 PA
1 2 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 78 PA JR
2 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 78 PA
1 1 44 06808 BRUMLEY SANKEY A 65 PA
1 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 63 PA S.VT
1 3 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 59 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOQOTERS = 10



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V §-7.72 98

44-132

KSA

311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 11/03/2007 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 11/03/2007 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 11/03/2007 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 11/04/2007 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 11/04/2007 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 11/04/2007 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

4 3 44
2 1 99
2 5 96
2 2 44
2 3 84
3 4 44
1 5 99
3 3 82
2 4 92
3 2 44
1 2 07
4 4 06
4 5 02
1 1 89
3 5 07
3 1 44
4 1 01
1 4 44
4 2 98
1 3 00

21405
00205
00256
01030
00168
04185
00408
02531
04308
32012
66405
13210
15897
03760
52457
34411
11916
03490
02014
00057

100 1&e¥YD TARGETS

TURKEY SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

A
NAME

HOSTETTER SHELDON
DELONG KENNETH A
COLLINS MIKE
JOHNSON MILDRED
OTT LESTER R
BELCHER ROY H III
HOFFMAN RANDY P
ROBUCK DALE W
GUY JIM

MURRAY FRED F
MARTIN SYLVAN R
DUBBLE DAVID E
VON BARTHELD DON
KEEFER EDWARD J
STINE PETE

PLOTTS JACK M
PEBERDY WILLIAM
BARTLOW WALTER L
GRUBB DONALD M
HOFFMAN RALARY A

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 20

SINGLES
LL SCORES

SINGLES

99
97
97
95
95
95
94
94
92
91
88
88
88
86
86
84
83
75
71
54

11/03/2007

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA .

PA
PA

VET
S.VT

S.VT
S.VT

LADY



Page No. 1
100 HANDICAP TARGETS
TURKEY SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 11/03/2007
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
1 3 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 86 20.0 PA
3 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 86 19.0 PA S.VT
1 2 92 04308 GUY JIM 80 20.0 PA
3 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 78 20.5 PA S.VT
3 4 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 76 21.0 PA VET

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
1 5 06 13210 DUBBLE DAVID E 88 22.0 PA
1 4 44 03490 BARTLOW WALTER L 78 22.5 PA S.VT
1 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 77 22.0 PA S.VT

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
2 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 87 25.5 PA S.VT

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
2 2 44 21405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 85 27.0 PA
2 4 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 84 27.0 PA
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 77 27.0 PA VET
2 3 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 71 26.5 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 13



Page No. 1

50 PATR DOUBLES
TURKEY SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 11/03/2007

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 3 44 21405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 94 PA
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 88 PA VET
1 4 06 13210 DUBBLE DAVID E 81 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3



Page No. 1
TURKEY SHOOT SUNDAY SINGLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 11/04/2007
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
3 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 99 PA VET
5 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 98 PA
5 3 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 97 PA S.VT
2 5 95 01890 LOMBARDI ANTHONY 96 PA VET
2 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 95 PA
2 4 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 95 PA
4 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 95 PA
4 4 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 95 PA
5 1 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 95 PA
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 94 PA
1 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 20 PA S.VvT
3 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 89 PA S.VT
4 5 44 05385 BOHENSKY STANLEY A 89 PA S.VT
5 S 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 89 PA S.VT
3 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 88 PA S.VT
3 5 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 88 PA
2 3 04 10645 MCCORD JEAN F 87 PA LADY
5 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 86 PA LADY
1 3 37 05452 CORCORAN MICHAEL 81 PA
1 2 00 00039 COPE SHELDON 80 PA
3 2 44 03490 BARTLOW WALTER L 73 PA S.VvT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 21



Page No.

1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

TURKEY SHOOT SUNDAY HANDICAPRP

SQUAD/POS ATA #

HWRRWHWWW

= N

2
2
2

BN WU WRE b

04
44
44
44
95
04
94
00
83

89

44
05

44
03
03

16294
34411
32012
34655
01890
10645
02234
00039
04368

03760

29307
10178

31363
14535
14862

ALL SCORES

NAME

STEPHENS JUANITA C
PLOTTS JACK M
MURRAY FRED F
POTOSKIE WALTER E
LOMBARDI ANTHONY
MCCORD JEAN F
POUST KENNETH D
COPE SHELDON
ZEDACK PAUL D

KEEFER EDWARD J

MCCORD MALCOLM
CHURCH DION W

MORBETO J MAX
CONKLIN DAVID B
MCCOY JERRY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 15

HANDICAP YARDAGE

86
85
85
84
84
79
75
74
71

87

80
79

88
82
82

19.
20.
19.
20.
20.
19.
20.
20.
21.

22,

25.
24.

26.
27.
27.

MmoocoooOoUo

11/04/2007

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
PA LADY

PA S.VT
PA S.VT
PA
PA VET
PA LADY
PA S.VT
PA
PA

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
PA S.VT

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
PA S.VT
PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
PA
PA
PA



Page No. 1
TURKEY SHOOT SUNDAY DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 11/04/2007

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES

2 3 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 92 PA  S.VT
1 5 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 90 PA

2 5 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 88 PA

3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 88 PA VET
1 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 81 PA

3 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 78 PA S.VT
1 1 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 77 PA

1 2 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 77 Pa JR

2 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 74 PA

3 5 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 74 PA

2 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 60 PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 11



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT, PA 17701

SHOOT DATE
EVENT # 1 12/01/2007

EVENT # 2 12/01/2007
EVENT # 3 12/01/2007

J2-~2-07

TYPE SHOT AT

SINGLES 100
HANDICAP 100
DOUBLES 100

CA/‘/C'P//C([ .

$§/v2n&) s;fii2/\ﬂ {



Page No. 1

CHRISTMAS HAM SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 12/01/2007

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
2 3 07 52457 STINE PETE 92 PA
3 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 91 PA VET
2 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 90 PA S.VvT
3 4 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 88 PA S.VT
3 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 85 PA S.VT
3 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 83 PA S.VT
1 4 07 65554 REITZ JON W 78 NY
1 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 74 PA
3 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 73 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 9



Page No. 1

CHRISTMAS HAM SHOOT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 12/01/2007

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 89 19.0 PA S.VT
1 4 07 65554 REITZ JON W 84 20.0 NY
1 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 75 20.0 PA
2 2 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 74 22.0 PA S.VT
2 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 72 25.5 PA S.VT
1 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 65 19.0 PA S.VvT
1 5 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 56 19.0 PA JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 7



Page No. 1
CHRISTMAS HAM SHOOT DOURBRLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 12/01/2007

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS'ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 3 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 83 PA
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 81 : PA VET
1 4 07 65554 REITZ JON W 72 NY
1 5 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 54 PA JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4



